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Featured in this kitchen: Skyline Collection in Matte Black.

Find the Skyline Collection on pg 80-83.2



TRANSITIONALSERIES - CLASSIC COMFORT Find Subtle Surge on pages 20-23
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SIX FINISHES 
Brushed Nickel, Verona Bronze, 

Polished Nickel, Matte Black, Modern 

Brushed Gold, Vintage Nickel.

SUBTLE  
SURGE 
The Subtle Surge Collection offers curved flair and

soft edges. This transitional design brings movement 

and flow to any space.

BerensonHardware.com4 5



CONTEMPORARY

SIX FINISHES 
Brushed Nickel, Verona Bronze, 

Polished Chrome, Matte Black, 

Modern Brushed Gold, Vintage Nickel.

Find Century Edge on pages 58-61
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SERIES - UPTOWN APPEAL

CENTURY  
EDGE 
Add modern accents to any home with the Century 

Edge Collection. Sleek and simple, this contemporary 

design will add sophisticated style.

6 BerensonHardware.com 7



TRADITIONAL Find Tailored Traditional on pages 96-99
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SERIES - TIMELESS CHARM

TAILORED  
TRADITIONAL 
Find the foundation of timeless style with the 

Tailored Traditional Collection. This design will add 

charm to your home.

SIX FINISHES 
Brushed Nickel, Verona Bronze, 

Polished Nickel, Matte Black, Modern 

Brushed Gold, Vintage Nickel.

8 BerensonHardware.com 9



Since 1957, we’ve supplied fine cabinet 

hardware to customers like you who appreciate 

quality, beauty and value. Our vision is to make 

Berenson your first choice for decorative 

hardware solutions.

Over the years, we’ve built lasting relationships 

based on trust, integrity and mutual respect. 

As a privately-owned family business, our first 

obligation is to you, our customers.

Everyone at Berenson is dedicated to providing 

you not only the very best products, but also the 

best customer experience – from simple product 

selection and quick delivery, through years of 

satisfaction and enjoyment. That’s our promise 

to you, every day.
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ABOUT BERENSON

Featured in this kitchen: Vested Interest Collection in Brushed Nickel.

Find the Vested Interest Collection on pg 128.10 BerensonHardware.com 11



Berenson delivers an innovative experience 

when buying or selling decorative hardware. 

We are committed to providing an exclusive 

approach that gives you the confidence to 

choose decorative hardware that is a perfect 

match to your sense of style and design.

BENEFITS

We strive to exceed your expectations 

with representatives who have vast 

product knowledge and are dedicated 

to satisfying the needs of designers, 

dealers, distributors and homeowners 

alike.

Our team excels at being responsive 

by providing flexible and creative 

solutions such as hardware selection 

kits, free samples and drop shipments.

SUPERIOR 
CUSTOMER SERVICE

It’s critical that every element of your design 

comes together at precisely the right moment. 

We understand and support you with prompt, 

reliable and complete delivery. Our fulfillment 

record stands: 97% of all items ship within 24 

hours of receiving your order!

We’ll ship in any quantity, with no minimums 

or broken box charges. We also make free 

samples available to designers and dealers 

through our Samplicity® program.

WHAT YOU WANT
WHEN YOU NEED IT

Designers and dealers simply register online 

at BerensonHardware.com, then order free 

samples of up to 5 different items 24 hours a 

day. We’ll ship the samples to the designer or 

dealer, or even directly to their client’s home.

Plus – free inside each sample order – 

Berenson’s unique sample clip that lets you 

slide hardware directly onto cabinet doors 

and drawers for a preview of how the design 

looks in place, without having to make the 

commitment of drilling holes!

GET FREE SAMPLES OF 
BERENSON HARDWARE 
THROUGH OUR INDUSTRY’S 
BEST SAMPLE PROGRAM.

Samplicity®

MAKING IT EASIER TO MAKE A CHOICE

On the following pages you’ll be introduced to four themes that 

align with contemporary, traditional, transitional and artisan 

decorating styles. 
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LWI Weathered Iron 
Page 146

RBN Rustic  
Black Nickel 
Page 142

RI Rustic Iron 
Page 148

RN Rustic Nickel 
Page 143

BPN Brushed Nickel 
Page 42

BT Brushed Tin 
Page 24

15 Satin Nickel 
Page 122

SC Brushed/Satin
Chrome 
Page 93

SS Stainless Steel 
Page 84

98 Black Nickel 
Page 91

14 Polished Nickel  
Page 28

TN Tin 
Page 40

26 Polished 
Chrome 
Page 62

WN Weathered 
Nickel 
Page 151

ALU Aluminum 
Page 68

VTN Vintage Nickel 
Page 140

AP Antique Pewter 
Page 105

RT Rustic Tin 
Page 54

BAP Brushed 
Antique Pewter 
Page 112

BBN Brushed  
Black Nickel 
Page 113

MATERIAL
ITEM #

FINISH SELECTION GUIDE

6180-2ORB -P
PART NUMBER

PACK AGING

FINISH

FINISHES CAN 
BE IDENTIFIED 
THROUGHOUT 
THIS CATALOG 
IN EACH PART 
NUMBER

DBZ Dull Bronze 
Page 104

FE Dull Rust 
Page 112

RC Rustic Copper 
Page 143

ORB Oil Rubbed 
Bronze 
Page 42

RAB Rustic  
Brushed Brass 
Page 149

BBZ Brushed 
Bronze 
Page 53

DAB Dull  
Antique Brass 
Page 40

MDB Modern 
Brushed Gold 
Page 35
Previously called          
Modern Bronze

SLT Slate 
Page 76

55  Matte Black/ 
Black 
Page 79

10 Rubbed Bronze 
Page 49

VB Verona Bronze 
Page 109

WVB Weathered 
Verona Bronze 
Page 118

WC Weathered 
Copper 
Page 103

BAC Brushed 
Antique Copper 
Page 39
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EXTREME FINISH
Berenson Extreme Finish 
exceeds BHMA standards 
by up to 10X!

LOOK FOR THIS 
ICON THROUGHOUT 
THE CATALOG!

BHMA requires finishes to withstand a salt spray test for 48 
hours. Chrome finishes exceed that by withstanding a salt 
spray test for 480 hours!

03 Polished Brass 
Page 124

SB Satin Brass 
Page 93

BAB Brushed 
Antique Brass 
Page 38

BerensonHardware.com14 15



Emphasize contrast by mixing dark 

cabinetry with polished or brushed 

nickel pulls. For lighter cabinetry, 

accent with dark finishes like oil 

rubbed bronze and verona bronze 

to add depth.

Polished surfaces such as chrome 

are popular in this design style. 

Other finish options range from 

neutrals such as stainless steel 

and brushed nickel to bold colors 

like black.

FINISH FINISH

Pgs 18 - 55 Pgs 56 - 93

Transitional design is flexible, 

marrying soft traditional style with 

the crisp chic of contemporary. This 

style takes a clean minimalist 

approach, yet maintains warmth.

Curves combine with straight lines in 

transitional design. Ornamentation is used 

sparingly, keeping the focus on 

the simplicity and sophistication of 

the design.

PROFILE

Smooth, clean lines shine through 

in contemporary hardware. Pulls 

are often used to create a long, 

lean look.

PROFILE

Contemporary design is evident in its 

clean lines and simple, uncluttered 

approach. Sleek hardware complements 

flat, flush cabinetry, where color choices 

can be fresh and bold.

TRANSITIONAL CONTEMPORARY

Casual | Refined Sleek | Modern

CLASSIC COMFORT UPTOWN APPEAL

FINISH

Distressed and matte finishes are 

most common in this design style. 

Warm, earthy tones such as copper 

and wrought iron give a 

historic essence.

Pgs 134 - 151

Shapes are detailed and unique to 

provide a hand-crafted look. The 

hardware is often bold and oversized 

which adds to the rustic appeal.

PROFILE

Artisan design emphasizes 

quality craftsmanship and beautiful 

elements that show attention to detail. 

Evidence of artistry is clear in cabinets, 

decorative hardware and 

beautiful tile work.

ARTISAN

Detailed | Craftsmanship

ARTISAN INSPIRED

FINISH

Traditional design features warm tones 

creating a welcoming, relaxed look. Rich 

finishes such as verona bronze and oil 

rubbed bronze are complimentary to 

glazed or painted cabinets.

Pgs 94 - 133

Patterns and detailed accents are most 

common in this design style. Shapes 

are soft with smooth edges that blend 

together seamlessly.

PROFILE

Traditional spaces are warm and 

welcoming, featuring fine woodwork, 

carved moldings and graceful lines.  

The design is defined by details like 

flutes and columns, turned legs, 

embellishments at every opportunity.

TRADITIONAL

Formal | Balanced

TIMELESS CHARM
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FIND YOUR STYLE SERIES
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CLASSIC COMFORT

Transitional style embraces creativity, taking a break from 
the rules of traditional design. 

In a transitional kitchen, you’ll find warm, classic elements 
of traditional style alongside the clean, sleek lines of 
contemporary. At the same time, transitional design makes 
room for a touch of decorative ornamentation. A transitional 
color palette is typically monochromatic, using layers of 
different natural and man-made textures like stone, wood, 
tile and fabric to add visual interest.

Here, old and new come together 
in a way that’s fresh and updated. 

Featured in this kitchen: Domestic Bliss Collection in Brushed Nickel.

Find the Domestic Bliss Collection on pgs 34-37.18 BerensonHardware.com 19
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 1242-1BPN-P 4-3/8 7/16 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 1248-1BPN-P 5-9/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 1254-1BPN-P 6-15/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1260-1BPN-P 9-3/8 1/2 1-3/8 7/16 8-32 E

5 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1266-1BPN-P 12-5/8 11/16 1-5/8 5/8 10-24 E

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 1236-1BPN-P 1-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

7 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 96mm. 1246-1MDB-P 4-3/8 7/16 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 C

8 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 1252-1MDB-P 5-9/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

9 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 1258-1MDB-P 6-15/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

10 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 1264-1MDB-P 9-3/8 1/2 1-3/8 7/16 8-32 E

11 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 12in. 1270-1MDB-P 12-5/8 11/16 1-5/8 5/8 10-24 E

12 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 1240-1MDB-P 1-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

13 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 1243-10VB-P 4-3/8 7/16 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 C

14 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 1249-10VB-P 5-9/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

15 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 1255-10VB-P 6-15/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

16 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 1261-10VB-P 9-3/8 1/2 1-3/8 7/16 8-32 E

17 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 1267-10VB-P 12-5/8 11/16 1-5/8 5/8 10-24 E

18 Verona Bronze Knob 1237-10VB-P 1-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

SUBTLE SURGE
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 1244-1014-P 4-11/32 7/16 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 C

2 Polished Nickel Pull 128mm. 1250-1014-P 5-9/16 7/16 1-11/32 13/32 8-32 C

3 Polished Nickel Pull 160mm. 1256-1014-P 6-15/16 7/16 1-11/32 13/32 8-32 D

4 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1262-1014-P 9-3/8 15/32 1-11/32 7/16 8-32 E

5 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1268-1014-P 12-5/8 21/32 1-5/8 5/8 10-24 E

6 Polished Nickel Knob 1238-1014-P 1-17/32 3/4 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

7 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 1247-1VTN-P 4-11/32 7/16 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 C

8 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 1253-1VTN-P 5-9/16 7/16 1-11/32 13/32 8-32 C

9 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 1259-1VTN-P 6-15/16 7/16 1-11/32 13/32 8-32 D

10 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1265-1VTN-P 9-3/8 15/32 1-11/32 7/16 8-32 E

11 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1271-1VTN-P 12-5/8 21/32 1-5/8 5/8 10-24 E

12 Vintage Nickel Knob 1241-1VTN-P 1-17/32 3/4 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

13 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 1245-1055-P 4-11/32 7/16 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 C

14 Matte Black Pull 128mm. 1251-1055-P 5-9/16 7/16 1-11/32 13/32 8-32 C

15 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 1257-1055-P 6-15/16 7/16 1-11/32 13/32 8-32 D

16 Matte Black Appliance Pull 224mm. 1263-1055-P 9-3/8 15/32 1-11/32 7/16 8-32 E

17 Matte Black Appliance Pull 12in. 1269-1055-P 12-5/8 21/32 1-5/8 5/8 10-24 E

18 Matte Black Knob 1239-1055-P 1-17/32 3/4 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

SUBTLE SURGE

BerensonHardware.com22 23
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 9230-1026-P 4-1/8 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

2 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 9233-1026-P 5-7/16 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

3 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 9236-1026-P 6-1/2 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

4 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 12in. 9239-1026-P 12-7/16 1 1-13/16 7/16 8-32 E

5 Polished Chrome Knob 9242-1026-P 1-1/4 3/4 1-3/16 11/16 8-32 A

6 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9231-1BPN-P 4-1/8 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 9234-1BPN-P 5-7/16 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9237-1BPN-P 6-1/2 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

9 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 9240-1BPN-P 12-7/16 1 1-13/16 7/16 8-32 E

10 Brushed Nickel Knob 9243-1BPN-P 1-1/4 3/4 1-3/16 11/16 8-32 A

11 Brushed Tin Pull 96mm. 9232-10BT-P 4-1/8 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

12 Brushed Tin Pull 128mm. 9235-10BT-P 5-7/16 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

13 Brushed Tin Pull 160mm. 9238-10BT-P 6-1/2 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

14 Brushed Tin Appliance Pull 12in. 9241-10BT-P 12-7/16 1 1-13/16 7/16 8-32 E

15 Brushed Tin Knob 9244-10BT-P 1-1/4 3/4 1-3/16 11/16 8-32 A

16 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2029-10VB-P 4-1/8 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

17 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2030-10VB-P 5-7/16 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

18 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2031-10VB-P 6-1/2 11/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

19 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 2032-10VB-P 12-7/16 1 1-13/16 7/16 8-32 E

20 Verona Bronze Knob 2033-10VB-P 1-1/4 3/4 1-3/16 11/16 8-32 A

A
S

P
IR

E
CLASSIC COMFORT
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Vintage Nickel Pull 3in. 4001-1VTN-P 3-1/2 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

2 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 4130-1VTN-P 4-5/16 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

3 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 4004-1VTN-P 6-7/8 9/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

4 Vintage Nickel Knob 4007-1VTN-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B

5 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 4003-10VB-P 3-1/2 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

6 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 4132-10VB-P 4-5/16 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

7 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 4006-10VB-P 6-7/8 9/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

8 Verona Bronze Knob 4009-10VB-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B

9 Matte Black Pull 3in. 4002-1055-P 3-1/2 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

10 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 4131-1055-P 4-5/16 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

11 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 4005-1055-P 6-7/8 9/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

12 Matte Black Knob 4008-1055-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B

CONNECTIONS

BerensonHardware.com26 27
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CLASSIC COMFORT

Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Nickel Pull 3in. 4139-1014-P 3-15/16 3/8 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 B

2 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 4140-1014-P 4-13/16 3/8 1-3/8 7/8 8-32 B

3 Polished Nickel Pull 128mm. 2041-1014-P 6-1/16 1/2 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

4 Polished Nickel Pull 6in. 4141-1014-P 7-3/8 11/16 1-11/16 1-1/8 8-32 D

5 Polished Nickel Pull 160mm. 2046-1014-P 7-5/16 9/16 1-1/2 7/8 8-32 D

6 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 2036-1014-P 13-3/8 3/4 1-13/16 1-1/16 8-32 E

7 Polished Nickel Knob 4142-1014-P 1-9/16 1-1/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 B

8 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 4153-1014-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 A

9 Polished Nickel Knob 4152-1014-P 1-1/8 1-3/8 1-1/16 8-32 A

10 Polished Nickel Cup Pull 3in. 4146-1014-P 4-11/16 1-7/16 15/16 1-7/16 8-32 C

11 Polished Nickel Knob 4145-1014-P 1 1-3/16 1 8-32 A

12 Polished Nickel Pull 3in. 4148-1014-P 3-1/2 1/2 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 A

13 Polished Nickel Pull 4in. 4147-1014-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 A

14 Polished Nickel Pull 6in. 4149-1014-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-7/8 9/16 8-32 C

15 Polished Nickel Knob 4150-1014-P 1-5/16 31mm 11/16 8-32 B

16 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 4144-1014-P 5-1/4 5/8 15/16 7/8 8-32 B

17 Polished Nickel Knob 4143-1014-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 11/16 8-32 A

18 Polished Nickel Latch 7/8in. 5148-14-P 2-1/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/16 E

DESIGNERS' GROUP 10
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 9806-1VTN-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 D

2 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 9807-1VTN-P 6-15/16 5/8 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

3 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9808-1VTN-P 9-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

4 Vintage Nickel Knob 9809-1VTN-P 1-7/16 1 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 B

5 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 4060-1ORB-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 D

6 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 160mm. 9565-1ORB-P 6-15/16 5/8 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

7 Oil Rubbed Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 9566-1ORB-P 9-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

8 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 4071-1ORB-P 1-7/16 1 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 B

9 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 4107-1014-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 D

10 Polished Nickel Pull 160mm. 9567-1014-P 6-15/16 5/8 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

11 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9568-1014-P 9-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

12 Polished Nickel Knob 4110-1014-P 1-7/16 1 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 B

DIERDRA
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 4057-10VB-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 D

2 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 9569-10VB-P 6-15/16 5/8 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

3 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 9805-10VB-P 9-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

4 Verona Bronze Knob 4062-10VB-P 1-7/16 1 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 B

5 Weathered Nickel Pull 96mm. 4058-10WN-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 D

6 Weathered Nickel Pull 160mm. 9810-10WN-P 6-15/16 5/8 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

7 Weathered Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9811-10WN-P 9-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

8 Weathered Nickel Knob 4065-10WN-P 1-7/16 1 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 B

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 4056-1BPN-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 D

10 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9562-1BPN-P 6-15/16 5/8 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

11 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9564-1BPN-P 9-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 4061-1BPN-P 1-7/16 1 1-3/16 9/16 8-32 B

DIERDRA
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 2339-1BPN-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2343-1BPN-P 5-3/4 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2348-1BPN-P 7-1/8 3/4 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2352-1BPN-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 2356-1BPN-P 13-1/2 1 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 E

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 2360-1BPN-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 1-1/16 8-32 B

7 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 96mm. 2342-1MDB-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

8 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 2347-1MDB-P 5-3/4 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

9 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 2351-1MDB-P 7-1/8 3/4 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

10 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 2355-1MDB-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 D

11 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 320mm. 2359-1MDB-P 13-1/2 1 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 E

12 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 2363-1MDB-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 1-1/16 8-32 B

DOMESTIC BLISS™
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 2341-1014-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

2 Polished Nickel Pull 128mm. 2346-1014-P 5-3/4 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

3 Polished Nickel Pull 160mm. 2350-1014-P 7-1/8 3/4 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

4 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2354-1014-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 D

5 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 2358-1014-P 13-1/2 1 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 E

6 Polished Nickel Knob 2362-1014-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 1-1/16 8-32 B

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2340-10VB-P 4-1/2 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

8 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2344-10VB-P 5-3/4 5/8 1-3/8 3/4 8-32 C

9 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2349-10VB-P 7-1/8 3/4 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

10 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 2353-10VB-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 D

11 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 320mm. 2357-10VB-P 13-1/2 1 1-1/2 15/16 8-32 E

12 Verona Bronze Knob 2361-10VB-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 1-1/16 8-32 B

CLASSIC COMFORT
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Black Nickel Cup Pull 64mm. 9712-1BBN-P 3-1/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 B

2 Brushed Black Nickel Pull 96mm. 9720-1BBN-P 5-1/4 5/8 15/16 7/8 8-32 B

3 Brushed Black Nickel Knob 9723-1BBN-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 A

4 Brushed Nickel Cup Pull 64mm. 9710-1BPN-P 3-1/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 A

5 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9718-1BPN-P 5-1/4 5/8 15/16 7/8 8-32 B

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 9913-1BPN-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 A

7 Brushed Antique Brass Cup Pull 64mm. 9713-1BAB-P 3-1/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 B

8 Brushed Antique Brass Pull 96mm. 9721-1BAB-P 5-1/4 5/8 15/16 7/8 8-32 B

9 Brushed Antique Brass Knob 9724-1BAB-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 A

10 Brushed Antique Copper Cup Pull 64mm. 9711-1BAC-P 3-1/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 B

11 Brushed Antique Copper Pull 96mm. 9719-1BAC-P 5-1/4 5/8 15/16 7/8 8-32 B

12 Brushed Antique Copper Knob 9722-1BAC-P 1-1/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 A

EURO MODERNO
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Dull Antique Brass Pull 128mm. 2942-1DAB-C 5-7/8 13/16 1-1/4 9/16 M4 E

2 Dull Antique Brass Knob 2957-1DAB-C 15/16 1-3/16 13/16 M4 D

3 Tin Cup Pull 64mm. 2949-1TN-C 5-1/8 1-3/8 1 M4 D

4 Tin Pull 128mm. 2940-1TN-C 5-7/8 13/16 1-1/4 9/16 M4 E

5 Tin Knob 2954-1TN-C 15/16 1-3/16 13/16 M4 D

6 Brushed Nickel Cup Pull 64mm. 2953-1BPN-C 5-1/8 1-3/8 1 M4 D

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2943-1BPN-C 5-7/8 13/16 1-1/4 9/16 M4 D

8 Brushed Nickel Knob 7011-1BPN-C 7/8 1-3/16 13/16 M4 D

9 Polished Chrome Knob 7012-126-C 7/8 1-3/16 13/16 M4 C

extreme finish   |    see page 14

EURO RETRO
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 4in. 8273-1BPN-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 6in. 8267-1BPN-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-7/8 9/16 8-32 E

3 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 18in. 8297-1BPN-P 19 1-1/8 2-1/2 1 10-24 E

4 Brushed Nickel Knob 8285-1BPN-P 1-5/16 31mm 11/16 8-32 C

5 Brushed Nickel Knob 8279-1BPN-P 1-3/4 42mm 3/4 8-32 E

6 Weathered Nickel Pull 4in. 8276-1WN-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

7 Weathered Nickel Pull 6in. 8270-1WN-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-7/8 9/16 8-32 E

8 Weathered Nickel Appliance Pull 18in. 8300-1WN-P 19 1-1/8 2-1/2 1 10-24 E

9 Weathered Nickel Knob 8288-1WN-P 1-5/16 31mm 11/16 8-32 C

10 Weathered Nickel Knob 8282-1WN-P 1-3/4 42mm 3/4 8-32 E

11 Verona Bronze Pull 4in. 8274-1VB-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

12 Verona Bronze Pull 6in. 8268-1VB-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-7/8 9/16 8-32 E

13 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 18in. 8298-1VB-P 19 1-1/8 2-1/2 1 10-24 E

14 Verona Bronze Knob 8286-1VB-P 1-5/16 31mm 11/16 8-32 C

15 Verona Bronze Knob 8280-1VB-P 1-3/4 42mm 3/4 8-32 E

16 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 6in. 8269-1ORB-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-7/8 9/16 8-32 E

17 Oil Rubbed Bronze Appliance Pull 18in. 8299-1ORB-P 19 1-1/8 2-1/2 1 10-24 E

18 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 8287-1ORB-P 1-5/16 31mm 11/16 8-32 C

19 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 8281-1ORB-P 1-3/4 42mm 3/4 8-32 E
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 2097-4BPN-P 5-7/16 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2099-4BPN-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2304-4BPN-P 7-7/8 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 256mm. 2306-4BPN-P 11-11/16 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 2308-4BPN-P 14-3/16 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 E

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 2310-1BPN-P 1-3/4 11/16 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2098-40VB-P 5-7/16 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 C

8 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2303-40VB-P 6-5/8 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

9 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2305-40VB-P 7-7/8 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

10 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 256mm. 2307-40VB-P 11-11/16 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 D

11 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 320mm. 2309-40VB-P 14-3/16 11/16 1-3/8 1/2 8-32 E

12 Verona Bronze Knob 2311-10VB-P 1-3/4 11/16 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

MEADOW®
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 9245-1ORB-P 4-7/8 13/16 1-1/8 11/16 8-32 C

2 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 128mm. 9248-1ORB-P 6-1/16 13/16 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 C

3 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 160mm. 9251-1ORB-P 7-5/16 13/16 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 C

4 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 9254-1ORB-P 1-1/16 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 A

5 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9246-1BPN-P 4-7/8 13/16 1-1/8 11/16 8-32 C

6 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 9249-1BPN-P 6-1/16 13/16 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 C

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9252-1BPN-P 7-5/16 13/16 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 C

8 Brushed Nickel Knob 9255-1BPN-P 1-1/16 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 A

9 Brushed TIn Pull 96mm. 9247-10BT-P 4-7/8 13/16 1-1/8 11/16 8-32 C

10 Brushed Tin Pull 128mm. 9250-10BT-P 6-1/16 13/16 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 C

11 Brushed Tin Pull 160mm. 9253-10BT-P 7-5/16 13/16 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 C

12 Brushed Tin Knob 9256-10BT-P 1-1/16 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 A
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 7150-10VB-P 5-1/16 5/8 1-7/16 9/16 M4 E

2 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 7154-10VB-P 6-3/8 13/16 1-1/4 11/16 M4 E

3 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 416mm. 7158-10VB-C 19-1/8 1-1/4 2-5/16 1-1/4 10-24 E

4 Verona Bronze Knob 7173-10VB-P 1-3/8 1-3/16 7/8 1/2 M4 D

5 Satin Nickel Pull 96mm. 7147-1015-C 5-1/16 5/8 1-7/16 9/16 M4 D

6 Satin Nickel Pull 128mm. 7151-1015-C 6-3/8 13/16 1-1/4 11/16 M4 E

7 Satin Nickel Appliance Pull 416mm. 7155-1015-C 19-1/8 1-1/4 2-5/16 1-1/4 10-24 E

8 Satin Nickel Knob 7170-1015-C 1-3/8 1-3/16 7/8 1/2 M4 D

9 Rustic Tin Pull 96mm. 7148-10RT-C 5-1/16 5/8 1-7/16 9/16 M4 D

10 Rustic Tin Pull 128mm. 7152-10RT-C 6-3/8 13/16 1-1/4 11/16 M4 E

11 Rustic Tin Appliance Pull 416mm. 7156-10RT-C 19-1/8 1-1/4 2-5/16 1-1/4 10-24 E

12 Rustic Tin Knob 7171-10RT-C 1-3/8 1-3/16 7/8 1/2 M4 D

13 Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 7149-1010-C 5-1/16 5/8 1-7/16 9/16 M4 D

14 Rubbed Bronze Pull 128mm. 7153-1010-C 6-3/8 13/16 1-1/4 11/16 M4 E

15 Rubbed Bronze Appliance Pull 416mm. 7157-1010-C 19-1/8 1-1/4 2-5/16 1-1/4 10-24 E

16 Rubbed Bronze Knob 7172-1010-C 1-3/8 1-3/16 7/8 1/2 M4 D

OPUS
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Chrome Pull 3in. 2012-2026-P 5-5/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

2 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 2013-2026-P 6-1/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

3 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 2014-2026-P 7-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

4 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 2028-2026-P 8-3/4 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

5 Polished Chrome Pull 192mm. 2015-2026-P 9-15/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

6 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 224mm. 2016-2026-P 11-3/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

7 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 256mm. 2017-2026-P 12-7/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

8 Polished Chrome Knob 2019-2026-P 2 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 A

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 0800-2BPN-P 5-5/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

10 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 0802-2BPN-P 6-1/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

11 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 0804-2BPN-P 7-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 1126-2BPN-P 8-11/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

12 Brushed Nickel Pull 192mm. 0806-2BPN-P 9-15/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1127-2BPN-P 11-3/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

13 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 256mm. 0808-2BPN-P 12-7/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 288mm. 1128-2BPN-P 13-11/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

14 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 0810-2BPN-P 15 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 384mm. 1129-2BPN-P 17-1/2 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 448mm. 1130-2BPN-P 20 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 544mm. 1131-2BPN-P 23-3/4 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 E

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 640mm. 1132-2BPN-P 27-9/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 E

Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 768mm. 1133-2BPN-P 32-5/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 E

15 Brushed Nickel Knob 2020-2BPN-P 2 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 A

16 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 0801-20VB-P 5-5/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

17 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 0803-20VB-P 6-1/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

18 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 0805-20VB-P 7-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

19 Verona Bronze Pull 192mm. 0807-20VB-P 9-15/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

20 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 256mm. 0809-20VB-P 12-7/16 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

21 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 320mm. 0811-20VB-P 15 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

22 Verona Bronze Knob 2018-20VB-P 2 1/2 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 A

TEMPO®

*parts without a number are new lengths avail able in Brushed nickel. 
  Parts not shown.

*

*
*

*
*

*

*

*
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Black Pull 96mm. 7018-155-C 4-7/16 1/2 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

2 Black Knob 8089-155-P 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

3 Black Knob 7023-155-C 1-3/16 3/4 1-3/16 1-3/16 9/16 M4 C

4 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 7002-126-C 4-15/16 13/16 1 11/16 M4 D

5 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 7017-126-C 4-7/16 1/2 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

6 Polished Chrome Knob 7012-126-C 7/8 1-3/16 13/16 M4 C

7 Polished Chrome Knob 7022-126-C 1-3/16 3/4 1-3/16 1-3/16 9/16 M4 C

8 Polished Chrome Knob 7007-126-C 1 1-3/8 15/16 M4 D

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 7001-1BPN-P 4-15/16 13/16 1 11/16 M4 D

10 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 7016-1BPN-P 4-7/16 1/2 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

11 Brushed Nickel Knob 7011-1BPN-C 7/8 1-3/16 13/16 M4 D

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 7021-1BPN-P 1-3/16 3/4 1-3/16 1-3/16 9/16 M4 D

13 Brushed Nickel Knob 7006-1BPN-P 1 1-3/8 15/16 M4 D

14 Brushed Bronze Pull 96mm. 7004-1BBZ-C 4-15/16 13/16 1 11/16 M4 E

15 Brushed Bronze Knob 7014-1BBZ-C 7/8 1-3/16 13/16 M4 D

16 Brushed Bronze Knob 7009-1BBZ-C 1 1-3/8 15/16 M4 D

VALENCIA
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Rustic Tin Pull 96mm. 7132-10RT-C 5 5/8 15/16 3/8 M4 D

2 Rustic Tin Pull 128mm. 7136-10RT-C 6-3/8 13/16 15/16 3/8 M4 E

3 Rustic Tin Knob 7140-10RT-C 1-1/8 1-1/8 7/8 3/8 M4 D

4 Rustic Tin Knob 7144-10RT-C 1-3/8 1-3/8 1 3/8 M4 D

5 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 7134-10VB-P 5 5/8 15/16 3/8 M4 E

6 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 7138-10VB-P 6-3/8 13/16 15/16 3/8 M4 E

7 Verona Bronze Knob 7142-10VB-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 7/8 3/8 M4 D

8 Verona Bronze Knob 7146-10VB-P 1-3/8 1-3/8 1 3/8 M4 D

9 Satin Nickel Pull 96mm. 7131-1015-C 5 5/8 15/16 3/8 M4 D

10 Satin Nickel Pull 128mm. 7135-1015-C 6-3/8 13/16 15/16 3/8 M4 E

11 Satin Nickel Knob 7139-1015-C 1-1/8 1-1/8 7/8 3/8 M4 D

12 Satin Nickel Knob 7143-1015-C 1-3/8 1-3/8 1 3/8 M4 D

13 Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 7133-1010-C 5 5/8 15/16 3/8 M4 D

14 Rubbed Bronze Pull 128mm. 7137-1010-C 6-3/8 13/16 15/16 3/8 M4 E

15 Rubbed Bronze Knob 7141-1010-C 1-1/8 1-1/8 7/8 3/8 M4 D

16 Rubbed Bronze Knob 7145-1010-C 1-3/8 1-3/8 1 3/8 M4 C

VIRTUOSO

BerensonHardware.com54 55



Contemporary design is current, exhibiting the simple, 
uncluttered style many people prefer today. Functionality 
is a priority, aiming to simplify life for busy homeowners. In 
contemporary kitchens, you’ll find flush, flat cabinetry with 
little ornamentation. 

Contemporary designs also feature unexpected materials 
like concrete or glass on countertops and other surfaces. 
In fact, if it’s new or cutting-edge in design or technology, 
if it provides added convenience or improved storage, 
you’ll find it at home in today’s contemporary kitchens.

UPTOWN 
APPEAL

UPTOWN APPEAL
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The hardware is sleek. The lines 
are simple. The colors are fresh.

Featured in this kitchen: Swagger Collection in Black Nickel.

Find the Swagger Collection on pgs 88-91.56 BerensonHardware.com 57
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CENTURY EDGE

Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 96mm. 1210-1MDB-P 4-7/16 5/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

2 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 1216-1MDB-P 5-13/16 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

3 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 1222-1MDB-P 7-1/8 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 D

4 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 1228-1MDB-P 9-1/2 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

5 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 12in. 1234-1MDB-P 12-7/8 7/8 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

6 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 1204-1MDB-P 1-3/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

7 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 1208-1026-P 4-7/16 5/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

8 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 1214-1026-P 5-13/16 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

9 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 1220-1026-P 7-1/8 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 D

10 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 224mm. 1226-1026-P 9-1/2 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

11 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 12in. 1232-1026-P 12-7/8 7/8 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

12 Polished Chrome Knob 1202-1026-P 1-3/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

13 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 1211-1VTN-P 4-7/16 5/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

14 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 1217-1VTN-P 5-13/16 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

15 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 1223-1VTN-P 7-1/8 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 D

16 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1229-1VTN-P 9-1/2 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

17 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1235-1VTN-P 12-7/8 7/8 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

18 Vintage Nickel Knob 1205-1VTN-P 1-3/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

4

2

r
t

y

u

i

o

e

8

q

7

1 
6

w

3

5

9

BerensonHardware.com58 59



UPTOWN APPEAL

CENTURY EDGE

C
E

N
T

U
R

Y
 E

D
G

E4

2
r

t
y

u

i

o

e

8

q

7

1 
6

w

3

5

9 Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 1207-10VB-P 4-7/16 5/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

2 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 1213-10VB-P 5-13/16 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

3 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 1219-10VB-P 7-1/8 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 D

4 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 1225-10VB-P 9-1/2 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

5 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 1231-10VB-P 12-7/8 7/8 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

6 Verona Bronze Knob 1201-10VB-P 1-3/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 1206-1BPN-P 4-7/16 5/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 1212-1BPN-P 5-13/16 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 1218-1BPN-P 7-1/8 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 D

10 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1224-1BPN-P 9-1/2 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

11 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1230-1BPN-P 12-7/8 7/8 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 1200-1BPN-P 1-3/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

13 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 1209-1055-P 4-7/16 5/8 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

14 Matte Black Pull 128mm. 1215-1055-P 5-13/16 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

15 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 1221-1055-P 7-1/8 5/8 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 D

16 Matte Black Appliance Pull 224mm. 1227-1055-P 9-1/2 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

17 Matte Black Appliance Pull 12in. 1233-1055-P 12-7/8 7/8 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

18 Matte Black Knob 1203-1055-P 1-3/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

BerensonHardware.com60 61



8

4

t

w

r

q

3

2

5

6

7

1

9

e

Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 7923-20VB-P 4-1/2 3/8 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 A

2 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 7903-2VB-P 6 3/8 1-3/16 3/8 8-32 C

3 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 288mm. 7902-2VB-P 13-1/4 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

4 Verona Bronze Knob 4104-40VB-P 1-3/8 1-3/4 1-1/16 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 7920-2BPN-P 4-1/2 3/8 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 A

6 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 7921-2BPN-P 6-3/8 3/8 1-3/16 3/8 8-32 B

7 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 288mm. 7922-2BPN-P 13-1/4 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

8 Brushed Nickel Knob 4103-4BPN-P 1-3/8 1-3/4 1-1/16 8-32 D

9 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 7924-2026-P 4-1/2 3/8 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 A

10 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 4138-2026-P 6 3/8 1-3/16 3/8 8-32 B

11 Polished Chrome Knob 4136-4026-P 1-3/8 1-3/4 1-1/16 8-32 D

12 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 7925-2055-P 4-1/2 3/8 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 A

13 Matte Black Pull 128mm. 4137-2055-P 6 3/8 1-3/16 3/8 8-32 B

14 Matte Black Knob 4106-4055-P 1-3/8 1-3/4 1-1/16 8-32 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 1052-4BPN-P 1-3/4 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 B

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 1057-4BPN-P 3 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 C

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 1061-4BPN-P 6 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 1065-4BPN-P 9-1/16 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

5 Verona Bronze Pull 1055-40VB-P 1-3/4 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 B

6 Verona Bronze Pull 1059-40VB-P 3 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 C

7 Verona Bronze Pull 1063-40VB-P 6 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

8 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 1067-40VB-P 9-1/16 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

9 Polished Chrome Pull 1053-4026-P 1-3/4 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 B

10 Polished Chrome Pull 1058-4026-P 3 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 C

11 Polished Chrome Pull 1062-4026-P 6 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

12 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 1066-4026-P 9-1/16 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

13 Satin Black Pull 1056-4055-P 1-3/4 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 B

14 Satin Black Pull 1060-4055-P 3 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 C

15 Satin Black Pull 1064-4055-P 6 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

16 Satin Black Appliance Pull 1068-4055-P 9-1/16 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 D

17 Aluminum Appliance Pull 1051-4ALU-B 96-7/16 3/4 1-3/4 11/16 E
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 2085-4BPN-P 4-5/16 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2087-4BPN-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 C

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2089-4BPN-P 6-13/16 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 256mm. 2091-4BPN-P 10-5/8 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 2093-4BPN-P 13-1/8 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 E

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 2095-4BPN-P 1-9/16 1-9/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 B

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2086-40VB-P 4-5/16 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 C

8 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2088-40VB-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 C

9 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2090-40VB-P 6-13/16 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

10 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 256mm. 2092-40VB-P 10-5/8 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

11 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 320mm. 2094-40VB-P 13-1/8 3/4 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 E

12 Verona Bronze Knob 2096-40VB-P 1-9/16 1-9/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 B
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extreme finish   |    see page 14

Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 2970-126-C 7 1/2 1-3/8 5/16 M4 E

2 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 2965-126-C 6-11/16 13/16 1 13/16 M4 E

3 Polished Chrome Pull 192mm. 2961-126-C 9-1/2 1/2 1-3/8 5/16 M4 E

4 Polished Chrome Pull 192mm. 2972-126-C 7-15/16 13/16 1 13/16 M4 E

5 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2960-1BPN-C 7 1/2 1-3/8 5/16 M4 E

6 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2964-1BPN-C 6-11/16 13/16 1 13/16 M4 E

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 192mm. 2962-1BPN-C 9-1/2 1/2 1-3/8 5/16 M4 E

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 192mm. 2967-1BPN-C 7-15/16 13/16 1 13/16 M4 E

9 Aluminum Pull 128mm. 2959-1ALU-C 7 1/2 1-3/8 5/16 M4 D

10 Aluminum Pull 160mm. 2963-1ALU-C 6-11/16 13/16 1 13/16 M4 D

11 Aluminum Pull 192mm. 2971-1ALU-C 9-1/2 1/2 1-3/8 5/16 M4 E

12 Aluminum Pull 192mm. 2966-1ALU-C 7-15/16 13/16 1 13/16 M4 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 9475-1026-P 4-11/16 13/16 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 D

2 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 9477-1026-P 6-1/4 13/16 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 D

3 Polished Chrome Knob 9479-1026-P 1-3/16 1-1/8 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 B

4 Black Pull 96mm. 9439-1055-P 4-11/16 13/16 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 D

5 Black Pull 128mm. 9440-1055-P 6-1/4 13/16 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 D

6 Black Knob 9441-1055-P 1-3/16 1-1/8 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 B

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9476-1BPN-P 4-11/16 13/16 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 D

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 9478-1BPN-P 6-1/4 13/16 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 D

9 Brushed Nickel Knob 9480-1BPN-P 1-3/16 1-1/8 1-1/16 11/16 8-32 B
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 96mm. 9814-1MDB-P 4-7/16 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 C

2 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 9815-1MDB-P 6 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 D

3 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 9816-1MDB-P 7-1/4 13/16 1-1/16 5/16 8-32 D

4 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 9817-1MDB-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-3/16 5/16 8-32 E

5 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 9818-1MDB-P 1-7/16 1 1 7/16 8-32 B

6 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 4084-1026-P 4-7/16 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 C

7 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 4087-1026-P 6 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 D

8 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 9819-1026-P 7-1/4 13/16 1-1/16 5/16 8-32 D

9 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 224mm. 9820-1026-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-3/16 5/16 8-32 E

10 Polished Chrome Knob 4090-1026-P 1-7/16 1 1 7/16 8-32 B

LAURA
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 4072-1BPN-P 4-7/16 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 4077-1BPN-P 6 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 D

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9812-1BPN-P 7-1/4 13/16 1-1/16 5/16 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9813-1BPN-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-3/16 5/16 8-32 E

5 Brushed Nickel Knob 4088-1BPN-P 1-7/16 1 1 7/16 8-32 B

6 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 9821-1VTN-P 4-7/16 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 C

7 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 9822-1VTN-P 6 7/8 1 5/16 8-32 D

8 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 9823-1VTN-P 7-1/4 13/16 1-1/16 5/16 8-32 D

9 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9824-1VTN-P 9-3/4 13/16 1-3/16 5/16 8-32 E

10 Vintage Nickel Knob 9827-1VTN-P 1-7/16 1 1 7/16 8-32 B

LAURA
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Slate Pull 96mm. 9906-1SLT-P 4-3/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 B

2 Slate Pull 128mm. 9907-1SLT-P 5-7/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

3 Slate Pull 160mm. 9908-1SLT-P 6-11/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

4 Slate Appliance Pull 224mm. 9909-1SLT-P 9-1/4 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

5 Slate Appliance Pull 320mm. 9970-1SLT-P 13 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 E

6 Slate Knob 9971-1SLT-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

7 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 96mm. 9897-1MDB-P 4-3/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 B

8 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 9898-1MDB-P 5-7/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

9 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 9899-1MDB-P 6-11/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

10 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 9901-1MDB-P 9-1/4 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

11 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 320mm. 9902-1MDB-P 13 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 E

12 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 9903-1MDB-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

13 Polished Chrome Pull 96mm. 4109-1026-P 4-3/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 B

14 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 4114-1026-P 5-7/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

15 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 4119-1026-P 6-11/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

16 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 224mm. 9904-1026-P 9-1/4 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

17 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 320mm. 9905-1026-P 13 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 E

18 Polished Chrome Knob 4124-1026-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

METRO
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 4111-1055-P 4-3/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 B

2 Matte Black Pull 128mm. 4116-1055-P 5-7/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

3 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 4121-1055-P 6-11/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

4 Matte Black Appliance Pull 224mm. 9858-1055-P 9-1/4 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

5 Matte Black Appliance Pull 320mm. 9859-1055-P 13 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 E

6 Matte Black Knob 4126-1055-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 4108-1BPN-P 4-3/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 B

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 4113-1BPN-P 5-7/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 4118-1BPN-P 6-11/16 7/16 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 C

10 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9828-1BPN-P 9-1/4 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 D

11 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 9857-1BPN-P 13 3/8 1-3/8 3/8 8-32 E

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 4122-1BPN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

METRO
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Slate Pull 3in.&96mm. 1121-1SLT-P 4-13/16 5/8 1-1/16 13/16 8-32 C

2 Slate Pull 160mm. 1122-1SLT-P 6-11/16 5/8 1-1/16 1 8-32 D

3 Slate Appliance Pull 224mm. 1123-1SLT-P 9-1/4 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/16 8-32 D

4 Slate Appliance Pull 320mm. 1124-1SLT-P 13 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/8 8-32 E

5 Slate Knob 1125-1SLT-P 1-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 3/8 8-32 B

6 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 3in.&96mm. 9976-1MDB-P 4-13/16 5/8 1-1/16 13/16 8-32 C

7 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 9977-1MDB-P 6-11/16 5/8 1-1/16 1 8-32 D

8 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 9978-1MDB-P 9-1/4 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/16 8-32 D

9 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 320mm. 9993-1MDB-P 13 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/8 8-32 E

10 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 9995-1MDB-P 1-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 3/8 8-32 B

11 Polished Chrome Pull 3in.&96mm. 9201-1026-P 4-13/16 5/8 1-1/16 13/16 8-32 C

12 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 9204-1026-P 6-11/16 5/8 1-1/16 1 8-32 D

13 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 224mm. 9207-1026-P 9-1/4 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/16 8-32 D

14 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 320mm. 1120-1026-P 13 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/8 8-32 E

15 Polished Chrome Knob 9210-1026-P 1-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 3/8 8-32 B
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Matte Black Pull 3in.&96mm. 9202-1055-P 4-13/16 5/8 1-1/16 13/16 8-32 C

2 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 9205-1055-P 6-11/16 5/8 1-1/16 1 8-32 D

3 Matte Black Appliance Pull 224mm. 9208-1055-P 9-1/4 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/16 8-32 D

4 Matte Black Appliance Pull 320mm. 9975-1055-P 13 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/8 8-32 E

5 Matte Black Knob 9211-1055-P 1-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 3/8 8-32 B

6 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in.&96mm. 9200-1BPN-P 4-13/16 5/8 1-1/16 13/16 8-32 C

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9203-1BPN-P 6-11/16 5/8 1-1/16 1 8-32 D

8 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 9206-1BPN-P 9-1/4 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/16 8-32 D

9 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 9974-1BPN-P 13 5/8 1-1/16 1-3/8 8-32 E

10 Brushed Nickel Knob 9209-1BPN-P 1-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 3/8 8-32 B

SKYLINE
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Stainless Steel Pull 128mm. 7068-9SS-C 7 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

2 Stainless Steel Pull 160mm. 7069-9SS-C 8-1/4 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

3 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 224mm. 7070-9SS-C 10-13/16 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

4 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 288mm. 7071-9SS-C 13-5/16 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

5 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 384mm. 7072-9SS-C 17-1/16 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

6 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 448mm. 7073-9SS-C 19-9/16 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

7 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 672mm. 7067-9SS-C 28-3/8 1/2 1-1/4 1/2 M4 E

8 Stainless Steel Pull 96mm. 7074-9SS-C 4-1/8 5/16 1-1/8 8mm 5/16 M4 D

9 Stainless Steel Pull 96mm. 7075-9SS-C 4-3/16 3/8 1-3/8 10mm 3/8 M4 D

10 Stainless Steel Pull 128mm. 7076-9SS-C 5-7/16 3/8 1-3/8 10mm 3/8 M4 E

11 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 288mm. 7077-9SS-C 11-3/4 3/8 1-3/8 10mm 3/8 M4 E

12 Stainless Steel Knob 7078-9SS-C 1-1/4 30mm 9/16 M4 E

13 Stainless Steel Knob 7079-9SS-C 1-1/16 25mm 7/16 M4 E
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Stainless Steel Pull 128mm. 2021-90SS-P 5-5/8 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

2 Stainless Steel Pull 160mm. 2022-90SS-P 6-7/8 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

3 Stainless Steel Pull 192mm. 2023-90SS-P 8-1/8 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

4 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2024-90SS-P 9-3/8 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

5 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 256mm. 2025-90SS-P 10-5/8 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

6 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 288mm. 2026-90SS-P 11-7/8 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

7 Stainless Steel Appliance Pull 576mm. 2027-90SS-P 23-1/4 9/16 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2312-1BPN-P 5-1/2 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2315-1BPN-P 6-3/4 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

3 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2318-1BPN-P 9-5/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 2321-1BPN-P 13-1/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 E

5 Brushed Nickel Knob 2324-1BPN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 7/8 8-32 B

6 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 2364-1MDB-P 5-1/2 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

7 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 2365-1MDB-P 6-3/4 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

8 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 2366-1MDB-P 9-5/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

9 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 320mm. 2367-1MDB-P 13-1/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 E

10 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 2368-1MDB-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 7/8 8-32 B

SWAGGER®
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Chrome Pull 128mm. 2313-1026-P 5-1/2 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

2 Polished Chrome Pull 160mm. 2316-1026-P 6-3/4 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

3 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 224mm. 2319-1026-P 9-5/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

4 Polished Chrome Appliance Pull 320mm. 2322-1026-P 13-1/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 E

5 Polished Chrome Knob 2325-1026-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 7/8 8-32 B

6 Black Nickel Pull 128mm. 2314-1098-P 5-1/2 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 C

7 Black Nickel Pull 160mm. 2317-1098-P 6-3/4 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

8 Black Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2320-1098-P 9-5/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 D

9 Black Nickel Appliance Pull 320mm. 2323-1098-P 13-1/16 5/8 1-1/4 1/2 8-32 E

10 Black Nickel Knob 2326-1098-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 7/8 8-32 B

SWAGGER®
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Oil Rubbed Bronze
1	 6183-2ORB-P 
2	 6182-2ORB-P 
3	 6181-2ORB-P 
4	 6180-2ORB-P

Verona Bronze
1	 6173-20VB-P 
2	 6172-20VB-P 
3	 6171-20VB-P 
4	 6170-20VB-P

Satin Aluminum
1	 6135-4SAL-P 
2	 6134-4SAL-P 
3	 6137-4SAL-P 
4	 6136-4SAL-P

Brushed Nickel
1	 6240-2BPN-P 
2	 6242-2BPN-P 
3	 6244-2BPN-P 
4	 6246-2BPN-P

Antique Brass
1	 6155-30AB-P 
2	 6154-30AB-P 
4	 6156-30AB-P

Satin Brass
1	 6163-2SB-P 
2	 6162-2SB-P 
3	 6161-2SB-P 
4	 6160-2SB-P

Polished Chrome
1	 6143-226-P 
2	 6142-226-P 
3	 6141-226-P 
4	 6140-226-P 
	  

1	 6043-326-P 
4	 6040-326-P 
5	 9856-326-P

Polished Brass
1	 6153-203-P 
2	 6152-203-P 
3	 6151-203-P 
4	 6150-203-P 

2	 6052-303-P

Brushed  Chrome
1	 6133-2SC-P 
2	 6132-2SC-P 
3	 6131-2SC-P 
4	 6130-2SC-P 

	  
1	 6033-3SC-P 
2	 6032-3SC-P 
3	 6031-3SC-P 
4	 6030-3SC-P

br ass    |       steel    |      aluminum

Type CC Length Width Height Base Tap Price Code

1 Pull 3in. 3-5/16 5/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

2 Pull 3-1/2in. 3-13/16 5/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

3 Pull 96mm. 4-1/16 5/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

4 Pull 4in. 4-5/16 5/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 A

5 Pull 5in. 5-5/16 5/16 1-1/4 5/16 8-32 C

ZURICH

UPTOWN APPEAL
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Traditional design focuses on being warm and welcoming, 
borrowing classic elements from European and Old World 
style for a feeling of familiarity. Unlike a sleek, contemporary 
kitchen where nothing distracts from the task at hand, 

Cabinetry looks and feels like “real” furniture, showing the 
frame around doors and, often, exposing hinges. Finishes 
are aged and distressed. Faucets and hardware have shape 
and detail. Even a crystal chandelier – one you might expect 
in a dining room – is at home in a traditional kitchen. The 
overall effect is one of beloved pieces, collected over time.

TIMELESS
CHARM

TIMELESS CHARM
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a traditional kitchen is designed to be 
lived in, comfortable for hours at a time.

Featured in this kitchen: Vested Interest Collection in Verona Bronze.

Find the Vested Interest Collection on pg 128.94 BerensonHardware.com 95
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TIMELESS CHARM

TAILORED TRADITIONAL

Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 1279-10VB-P 4-1/2 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

2 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 1285-10VB-P 5-3/4 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

3 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 1291-10VB-P 7 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

4 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 1297-10VB-P 9-5/8 13/16 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 E

5 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 1303-10V B-P 13 1 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

6 Verona Bronze Knob 1273-10VB-P 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 C

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 1278-1BPN-P 4-1/2 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 1284-1BPN-P 5-3/4 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 1290-1BPN-P 7 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

10 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1296-1BPN-P 9-5/8 13/16 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 E

11 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1302-1BPN-P 13 1 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 1272-1BPN-P 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 C

13 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 1281-1055-P 4-1/2 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

14 Matte Black Pull 128mm. 1287-1055-P 5-3/4 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

15 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 1293-1055-P 7 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

16 Matte Black Appliance Pull 224mm. 1299-1055-P 9-5/8 13/16 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 E

17 Matte Black Appliance Pull 12in. 1305-1055-P 13 1 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

18 Matte Black Knob 1275-1055-P 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 C
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TIMELESS CHARM

TAILORED TRADITIONAL
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 

Code

1 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 1283-1VTN-P 4-1/2 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

2 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 1289-1VTN-P 5-3/4 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

3 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 1295-1VTN-P 7 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

4 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1301-1VTN-P 9-5/8 13/16 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 E

5 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1307-1VTN-P 13 1 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

6 Vintage Nickel Knob 1277-1VTN-P 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 C

7 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 1280-1014-P 4-1/2 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

8 Polished Nickel Pull 128mm. 1286-1014-P 5-3/4 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

9 Polished Nickel Pull 160mm. 1292-1014-P 7 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

10 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 1298-1014-P 9-5/8 13/16 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 E

11 Polished Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 1304-1014-P 13 1 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

12 Polished Nickel Knob 1274-1014-P 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 C

13 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 96mm. 1282-1MDB-P 4-1/2 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

14 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 128mm. 1288-1MDB-P 5-3/4 11/16 1-5/16 11/16 8-32 C

15 Modern Brushed Gold Pull 160mm. 1294-1MDB-P 7 11/16 1-3/8 11/16 8-32 D

16 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 224mm. 1300-1MDB-P 9-5/8 13/16 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 E

17 Modern Brushed Gold Appliance Pull 12in. 1306-1MDB-P 13 1 1-11/16 1 10-24 E

18 Modern Brushed Gold Knob 1276-1MDB-P 1-1/4 1-1/4 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 C
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Oil Rubbed Bronze Cup Pull 3in. 7875-1ORB-P 4-5/8 1-3/8 1 8-32 C

2 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 3in. 7874-1ORB-P 3-5/8 3/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

3 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 3in. 7880-1ORB-P 5-1/8 7/16 7/8 1/2 8-32 A

4 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 3in. 7907-1ORB-P 4-5/8 1/2 1 7/8 8-32 B

5 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 7910-1ORB-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 B

6 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 4in. 7872-2ORB-P 4-5/16 3/4 1-7/8 5/16 8-32 C

7 Oil Rubbed Bronze Bail Pull 128mm. 7870-2ORB-P 5-13/16 15/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 D

8 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7871-2ORB-P 2-7/16 7/8 1-7/16 1/2 8-32 C

9 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7873-2ORB-P 1-7/16 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 C

10 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7877-1ORB-P 1-1/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

11 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7879-1ORB-P 1 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 B

12 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7896-1ORB-P 1 1-3/16 1 8-32 B

13 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7908-1ORB-P 1-1/16 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

14 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 7909-1ORB-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 B

15 Oil Rubbed Bronze Hook 8015-ORB-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

ADAGIO
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Weathered Nickel Pull 3in. 9888-1WN-P 3-11/16 3/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

2 Weathered Nickel Cup Pull 3in. 9895-1WN-P 4-11/16 1-7/16 15/16 8-32 D

3 Weathered Nickel Knob 9927-1WN-P 1 1-1/8 5/8 8-32 B

4 Weathered Nickel Knob 9942-1WN-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

5 Weathered Nickel Knob 9936-1WN-P 1-5/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C

6 Rubbed Bronze Pull 3in. 9885-110-P 3-11/16 3/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

7 Rubbed Bronze Cup Pull 3in. 9890-110-P 4-11/16 1-7/16 15/16 8-32 D

8 Rubbed Bronze Knob 9923-110-P 1 1-1/8 5/8 8-32 B

9 Rubbed Bronze Knob 9938-110-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

10 Rubbed Bronze Knob 9933-110-P 1-5/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C

11 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 9886-1BPN-P 3-11/16 3/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C

12 Brushed Nickel Cup Pull 3in. 9896-1BPN-P 4-11/16 1-7/16 15/16 8-32 D

13 Brushed Nickel Knob 9924-1BPN-P 1 1-1/8 5/8 8-32 B

14 Brushed Nickel Knob 9079-1BPN-P 1-1/16 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

15 Brushed Nickel Knob 9937-1BPN-P 1-5/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C

16 Dull Rust Pull 3in. 9887-1FE-P 3-11/16 3/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 D

17 Dull Rust Cup Pull 3in. 9892-1FE-P 4-11/16 1-7/16 15/16 8-32 D

18 Dull Rust Knob 2055-1FE-P 1-1/8 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 D

19 Dull Rust Knob 9934-1FE-P 1-5/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 D

20 Weathered Copper Pull 3in. 9889-1WC-P 3-11/16 3/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

21 Weathered Copper Cup Pull 3in. 9893-1WC-P 4-11/16 1-7/16 15/16 8-32 D

22 Weathered Copper Knob 9925-1WC-P 1 1-1/8 5/8 8-32 B

23 Weathered Copper Knob 9941-1WC-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 C

24 Weathered Copper Knob 9935-1WC-P 1-5/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C
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AMERICAN CLASSICS
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Dull Bronze Cup Pull 64mm. 3009-1DBZ-P 4-1/16 1-1/4 1 8-32 B

2 Dull Bronze Pull 96mm. 7889-1DBZ-P 4-15/16 11/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 C

3 Dull Bronze Pull 128mm. 3008-1DBZ-P 5-11/16 5/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

4 Dull Bronze Knob 7894-1DBZ-P 1 1-3/16 1 8-32 B

5 Antique Pewter Cup Pull 64mm. 3012-1AP-P 4-1/16 1-1/4 1 8-32 B

6 Antique Pewter Pull 96mm. 7888-1AP-P 4-15/16 11/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 C

7 Antique Pewter Pull 128mm. 3011-1AP-P 5-11/16 5/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

8 Antique Pewter Knob 7893-1AP-P 1 1-3/16 1 8-32 B

9 Brushed Nickel Cup Pull 64mm. 7884-1BPN-P 4-1/16 1-1/4 1 8-32 B

10 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 3014-1BPN-P 4-15/16 11/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 C

11 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 7881-1BPN-P 5-11/16 5/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 B

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 7891-1BPN-P 1 1-3/16 1 8-32 B
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ANDANTE
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Lock the catch in place to enjoy the 
aesthetics of a retro look and feel, without 
the need to twist to open. Perfect for soft 
close doors, ideal for those who may 
have difficulty grasping or twisting.

Designed to be either 
fully functional or 
exclusively decorative

FLIP LATCH OVER1 PUSH & HOLD CATCH 

IN OPEN POSITION

2 INSERT SCREW TO 

LOCK CATCH IN PLACE

3
BOTH FLAT HEAD AND PHILIPS SCREWS 

INCLUDED WITH EACH LATCH

converting is as easy as 1-2-3

Br ass Material   |    patent pending

Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Nickel Latch 7/8 5148-14-P 2-1/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/16 E

2 Verona Bronze Latch 7/8 5149-VB-P 2-1/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/16 E

3 Brushed Nickel Latch 7/8 5150-BPN-P 2-1/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/16 E
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TIMELESS CHARM

CONVERTIBLE LATCHES |   Brass Mater ial
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Matte Black Pull 3in. 9260-1055-P 4-3/4 3/4 1-1/8 1 8-32 B

2 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 9261-1055-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/16 8-32 C

3 Matte Black Knob 9262-1055-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 B

4 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 3in. 9221-1ORB-P 4-3/4 3/4 1-1/8 1 8-32 B

5 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 9224-1ORB-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/16 8-32 C

6 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 9227-1ORB-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 B

7 Polished Nickel Pull 3in. 9257-1014-P 4-3/4 3/4 1-1/8 1 8-32 B

8 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 9258-1014-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/16 8-32 C

9 Polished Nickel Knob 9259-1014-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 B

10 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 9222-1BPN-P 4-3/4 3/4 1-1/8 1 8-32 B

11 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9225-1BPN-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/16 8-32 C

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 9228-1BPN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 B

13 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 9223-10VB-P 4-3/4 3/4 1-1/8 1 8-32 B

14 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 9226-10VB-P 5-9/16 3/4 1-1/4 1-1/16 8-32 C

15 Verona Bronze Knob 9229-10VB-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 5/8 8-32 B

TIMELESS CHARM
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 7081-1BPN-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 E

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 7084-1BPN-C 6-3/8 9/16 1-1/8 3/4 M4 D

3 Brushed Nickel Knob 7087-1BPN-P 1-1/8 1-3/8 15/16 M4 D

4 Brushed Nickel Knob 7090-1BPN-C 1-3/8 7/8 1-3/8 5/8 M4 D

5 Brushed Nickel Knob 7093-1BPN-P 1-1/8 1-3/8 1-1/16 M4 D

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 7096-1BPN-P 1-1/4 1-3/8 1-1/16 M4 D

7 Brushed Tin Pull 96mm. 7082-1BT-P 4-3/8 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 D

8 Brushed Tin Pull 128mm. 7085-1BT-P 6-3/8 9/16 1-1/8 3/4 M4 D

9 Brushed Tin Knob 7094-1BT-P 1-1/8 1-3/8 1-1/16 M4 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Dull Rust Pull 96mm. 2938-1FE-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 D

2 Dull Rust Knob 2928-1FE-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 D

3 Brushed Antique Pewter Pull 96mm. 2934-1BAP-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 B

4 Brushed Antique Pewter Knob 2924-1BAP-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 A

5 Brushed Antique Copper Pull 96mm. 2933-1BAC-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 B

6 Brushed Antique Copper Knob 2923-1BAC-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 A

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 2930-1BPN-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 B

8 Brushed Nickel Knob 2920-1BPN-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 A

9 Black Pull 96mm. 2937-155-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 B

10 Black Knob 2927-155-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 A

11 Brushed Black Nickel Pull 96mm. 2931-1BBN-P 4-5/16 9/16 1-1/16 9/16 8-32 B

12 Brushed Black Nickel Knob 2921-1BBN-P 1-1/16 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 A
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Weathered Nickel Pull 3in. 9436-10WN-P 3-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

2 Weathered Nickel Pull 96mm. 9442-10WN-P 4-7/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

3 Weathered Nickel Pull 128mm. 9448-10WN-P 5-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

4 Weathered Nickel Pull 160mm. 9454-10WN-P 6-7/8 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

5 Weathered Nickel Knob 9460-10WN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B

6 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 9438-1BPN-P 3-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9444-1BPN-P 4-7/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

8 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 9450-1BPN-P 5-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9456-1BPN-P 6-7/8 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

10 Brushed Nickel Knob 9462-1BPN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B

11 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 9437-10VB-P 3-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

12 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 9443-10VB-P 4-7/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

13 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 9449-10VB-P 5-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

14 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 9455-10VB-P 6-7/8 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

15 Verona Bronze Knob 9461-10VB-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B

16 Vintage Nickel Pull 3in. 9576-1VTN-P 3-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

17 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 9577-1VTN-P 4-7/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

18 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 9578-1VTN-P 5-11/16 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

19 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 9579-1VTN-P 6-7/8 11/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 D

20 Vintage Nickel Knob 9580-1VTN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/8 9/16 8-32 B
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 4064-1BPN-P 3-15/16 3/8 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 B

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 4070-1BPN-P 4-13/16 3/8 1-3/8 7/8 8-32 B

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2040-1BPN-P 6-1/16 1/2 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2045-1BPN-P 7-5/16 9/16 1-1/2 7/8 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Pull 6in. 4076-1BPN-P 7-3/8 11/16 1-11/16 1-1/8 8-32 D

6 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 2035-1BPN-P 13-3/8 3/4 1-13/16 1-1/16 10-24 E

7 Brushed Nickel Knob 4083-1BPN-P 1-9/16 1-1/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 B

8 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 4063-10VB-P 3-15/16 3/8 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 B

9 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 4069-10VB-P 4-13/16 3/8 1-3/8 7/8 8-32 B

10 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2039-10VB-P 6-1/16 1/2 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

11 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2044-10VB-P 7-5/16 9/16 1-1/2 7/8 8-32 D

12 Verona Bronze Pull 6in. 4075-10VB-P 7-3/8 11/16 1-11/16 1-1/8 8-32 D

13 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 2034-10VB-P 13-3/8 3/4 1-13/16 1-1/16 10-24 E

14 Verona Bronze Knob 4081-10VB-P 1-9/16 1-1/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 B
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 

Code

1 Matte Black Pull 3in. 4068-1055-P 3-15/16 3/8 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 B

2 Matte Black Pull 96mm. 4074-1055-P 4-13/16 3/8 1-3/8 7/8 8-32 B

3 Matte Black Pull 128mm. 2043-1055-P 6-1/16 1/2 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

4 Matte Black Pull 160mm. 2048-1055-P 7-5/16 9/16 1-1/2 7/8 8-32 D

5 Matte Black Pull 6in. 4080-1055-P 7-3/8 11/16 1-11/16 1-1/8 8-32 D

6 Matte Black Appliance Pull 12in. 2038-1055-P 13-3/8 3/4 1-13/16 1-1/16 10-24 E

7 Matte Black Knob 4086-1055-P 1-9/16 1-1/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 B

8 Weathered Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 4067-1WVB-P 3-15/16 3/8 1-3/8 13/16 8-32 B

9 Weathered Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 4073-1WVB-P 4-13/16 3/8 1-3/8 7/8 8-32 B

10 Weathered Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2042-1WVB-P 6-1/16 1/2 1-7/16 7/8 8-32 D

11 Weathered Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2047-1WVB-P 7-5/16 9/16 1-1/2 7/8 8-32 D

12 Weathered Verona Bronze Pull 6in. 4079-1WVB-P 7-3/8 11/16 1-11/16 1-1/8 8-32 D

13 Weathered Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 2037-1WVB-P 13-3/8 3/4 1-13/16 1-1/16 10-24 E

14 Weathered Verona Bronze Knob 4085-1WVB-P 1-9/16 1-1/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 B
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed NIckel Pull 96mm. 2049-1BPN-P 5-3/8 9/16 1-1/16 7/8 8-32 C

2 Brushed NIckel Pull 128mm. 2069-1BPN-P 6-5/8 5/8 1-1/8 7/8 8-32 C

3 Brushed NIckel Pull 160mm. 2071-1BPN-P 7-7/8 5/8 1-1/8 7/8 8-32 D

4 Brushed NIckel Appliance Pull 256mm. 2073-1BPN-P 12 13/16 1-7/16 1-3/16 10-24 E

5 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2068-10VB-P 5-3/8 9/16 1-1/16 7/8 8-32 C

6 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2070-10VB-P 6-5/8 5/8 1-1/8 7/8 8-32 C

7 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2072-10VB-P 7-7/8 5/8 1-1/8 7/8 8-32 D

8 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 256mm. 2074-10VB-P 12 13/16 1-7/16 1-3/16 10-24 E
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Rustic Tin Pull 96mm. 7175-10RT-C 4-1/2 7/16 1-1/16 1/2 M4 D

2 Rustic Tin Pull 128mm. 7179-10RT-C 5-15/16 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 E

3 Rustic Tin Knob 7183-10RT-C 15/16 1-3/8 9/16 M4 D

4 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 7177-10VB-P 4-1/2 7/16 1-1/16 1/2 M4 D

5 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 7181-10VB-P 5-15/16 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 E

6 Verona Bronze Knob 7185-10VB-P 15/16 1-3/8 9/16 M4 D

7 Satin Nickel Pull 96mm. 7174-1015-C 4-1/2 7/16 1-1/16 1/2 M4 D

8 Satin Nickel Pull 128mm. 7178-1015-C 5-15/16 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 E

9 Satin Nickel Knob 7182-1015-C 15/16 1-3/8 9/16 M4 D

10 Rubbed Bronze Pull 96mm. 7176-1010-C 4-1/2 7/16 1-1/16 1/2 M4 D

11 Rubbed Bronze Pull 128mm. 7180-1010-C 5-15/16 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 E

12 Rubbed Bronze Knob 7184-1010-C 15/16 1-3/8 9/16 M4 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Hook 8016-VB-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

2 Weathered Iron Hook 8017-LWI-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

3 Polished Brass Hook 8010-03-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

4 Polished Chrome Hook 8011-26-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

5 Brushed Nickel Hook 8012-BPN-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

6 Weathered Nickel Hook 8013-WN-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

7 Black Hook 8014-55-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

8 Oil Rubbed Bronze Hook 8015-ORB-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Antique Pewter Pull 4in. 9960-2AP-P 4-5/16 3/4 1-9/16 5/16 8-32 D

2 Antique Pewter Bail Pull 96mm. 9988-2AP-P 4-5/8 1-3/4 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 D

3 Antique Pewter Bail Pull 128mm. 9961-2AP-P 5-7/8 1-7/8 1 9/16 8-32 D

4 Antique Pewter Bail Pull 192mm. 9962-2AP-P 8-1/2 2-1/8 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 D

5 Antique Pewter Knob 9964-2AP-P 2-1/8 1-3/8 9/16 8-32 C

6 Antique Pewter Knob 9966-2AP-P 2-7/16 7/8 1-3/8 15/32 8-32 C

7 Antique Pewter Knob 9967-2AP-P 2-15/16 1-1/16 2-9/16 15/32 8-32 D

8 Black Pull 4in. 9980-255-P 4-5/16 3/4 1-9/16 5/16 8-32 D

9 Black Bail Pull 96mm. 9989-255-P 4-5/8 1-3/4 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 D

10 Black Bail Pull 128mm. 9982-255-P 5-7/8 1-7/8 1 9/16 8-32 D

11 Black Bail Pull 192mm. 9991-255-P 8-1/2 2-1/8 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 D

12 Black Knob 9984-255-P 2-1/8 1-3/8 9/16 8-32 C

13 Black Knob 9986-255-P 2-7/16 7/8 1-3/8 15/32 8-32 C
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 2327-1BPN-P 4-3/4 5/8 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2329-1BPN-P 6 5/8 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 C

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2331-1BPN-P 7-1/4 11/16 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

4 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2333-1BPN-P 9-3/4 3/4 1-3/8 9/16 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 2335-1BPN-P 13-13/16 15/16 1-3/4 3/8 10-24 E

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 2337-1BPN-P 1-5/16 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 B

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2328-10VB-P 4-3/4 5/8 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 C

8 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2330-10VB-P 6 5/8 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 C

9 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2332-10VB-P 7-1/4 11/16 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

10 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 224mm. 2334-10VB-P 9-3/4 3/4 1-3/8 9/16 8-32 D

11 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 12in. 2336-10VB-P 13-13/16 15/16 1-3/4 3/8 10-24 E

12 Verona Bronze Knob 2338-10VB-P 1-5/16 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 B

13 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 2369-1VTN-P 4-3/4 5/8 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 C

14 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 2370-1VTN-P 6 5/8 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 C

15 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 2371-1VTN-P 7-1/4 11/16 1-1/2 1/2 8-32 D

16 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 224mm. 2372-1VTN-P 9-3/4 3/4 1-3/8 9/16 8-32 D

17 Vintage Nickel Appliance Pull 12in. 2373-1VTN-P 13-13/16 15/16 1-3/4 3/8 10-24 E

18 Vintage Nickel Knob 2374-1VTN-P 1-5/16 1-1/4 11/16 8-32 B
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TIMELESS CHARM
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Verona Bronze Cup Pull 64mm. 7886-1VB-P 4-1/16 1-1/4 1 8-32 C

2 Verona Bronze Cup Pull 3in. 7876-1VB-P 4-5/8 1-3/8 1 8-32 D

3 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 7898-1VB-P 4-5/8 7/16 13/16 1/2 8-32 B

4 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 7900-1VB-P 4-11/16 3/8 1-3/16 3/4 8-32 D

5 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 7901-1VB-P 3-3/8 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

6 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 7890-1VB-P 4-15/16 11/16 1-1/8 15/16 8-32 C

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 7905-1VB-P 5-3/16 5/16 1-5/16 1/2 8-32 D

8 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 7883-1VB-P 5-11/16 5/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C

9 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 7904-1VB-P 6-7/16 5/16 1-5/8 1/2 8-32 D

10 Verona Bronze Latch 7/8in. 5149-VB-P 2-1/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/16 E

11 Verona Bronze Knob 7878-1VB-P 1-5/16 7/8 1-1/4 5/8 8-32 C

12 Verona Bronze Knob 7895-1VB-P 1 1-3/16 1 8-32 C

13 Verona Bronze Knob 7897-1VB-P 1-7/16 11/16 1 7/16 8-32 C

14 Verona Bronze Knob 7899-1VB-P 1-1/8 1-1/4 3/4 8-32 C

15 Verona Bronze Knob 7906-1VB-P 1-11/16 1/2 1-3/16 1/2 8-32 B

16 Verona Bronze Hook 8016-VB-P 4 3/8 3-1/16 1-1/16 D

VIBRATO
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 2075-1BPN-P 4-5/16 9/16 15/16 11/16 8-32 B

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 2077-1BPN-P 5-3/16 9/16 15/16 13/16 8-32 B

3 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 2079-1BPN-P 6-7/8 5/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 C

4 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 2081-1BPN-P 8-1/8 5/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 D

5 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 256mm. 2083-1BPN-P 12-3/16 15/16 1-5/16 15/16 10-24 E

6 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 2076-10VB-P 4-5/16 9/16 15/16 11/16 8-32 B

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 2078-10VB-P 5-3/16 9/16 15/16 13/16 8-32 B

8 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 2080-10VB-P 6-7/8 5/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 C

9 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 2082-10VB-P 8-1/8 5/8 1-1/8 13/16 8-32 D

10 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 256mm. 2084-10VB-P 12-3/16 15/16 1-5/16 15/16 10-24 E
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Artisan style interiors have a relaxed, comfortable look with 
the ambience of a historic place in time. 

Artisan style kitchens incorporate traditional materials  
and beautiful details such as plastered walls and exposed 
beams. Cabinetry is detailed and unique, providing a  
hand-crafted look. Hardware is often bold and oversized, 
adding to the rustic appeal. Artisan elements are a mix of 
various influences, such as antiques, and earthy materials, 
like tumbled marble, tile and limestone. Colors are commonly 
rich, warm  and deep in tone. The overall effect is both of the 
moment and timeless

ARTISAN
INSPIRED

ARTISAN INSPIRED
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Quality craftsmanship is evident 
throughout artisan design.

Featured in this kitchen: Oak Park Collection in Vintage Nickel.

Find the Oak Park Collection on pg 140.134 BerensonHardware.com 135
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Vintage Nickel Pull 3in. & 3-1/2in. 4135-1VTN-P 5-1/4 11/16 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 B

2 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 4012-1VTN-P 5-15/16 11/16 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

3 Vintage Nickel Pull 128mm. 4015-1VTN-P 7-15/16 1 1-3/4 13/16 8-32 D

4 Vintage Nickel Knob 4018-1VTN-P 1-1/8 1-3/8 5/16 8-32 B

5 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. & 3-1/2in. 4134-10VB-P 5-1/4 11/16 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 B

6 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 4011-10VB-P 5-15/16 11/16 1-5/16 5/8 8-32 C

7 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 4014-10VB-P 7-15/16 1 1-3/4 13/16 8-32 D

8 Verona Bronze Knob 4017-10VB-P 1-1/8 1-3/8 5/16 8-32 B
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Rustic Nickel Cup Pull 64mm. 2973-1RN-C 5-1/8 1-3/8 1 M4 D

2 Rustic Nickel Pull 96mm. 2979-1RN-C 4-15/16 13/16 1 11/16 M4 D

3 Rustic Nickel Pull 96mm. 2985-1RN-C 4-3/8 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 D

4 Rustic Nickel Knob 2976-1RN-C 1-1/8 1-3/8 1-1/16 M4 D

5 Rustic Nickel Knob 2982-1RN-C 1-1/16 1-3/16 15/16 M4 D

6 Rustic Copper Cup Pull 64mm. 2974-1RC-C 5-1/8 1-3/8 1 M4 D

7 Rustic Copper Pull 96mm. 2980-1RC-C 4-15/16 13/16 1 11/16 M4 D

8 Rustic Copper Pull 96mm. 2986-1RC-C 4-3/8 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 D

9 Rustic Copper Knob 2977-1RC-C 1-1/8 1-3/8 1-1/16 M4 D

10 Rustic Copper Knob 2983-1RC-C 1-1/16 1-3/16 15/16 M4 D

11 Rustic Iron Cup Pull 64mm. 2975-1RI-C 5-1/8 1-3/8 1 M4 D

12 Rustic Iron Pull 96mm. 2981-1RI-C 4-15/16 13/16 1 11/16 M4 D

13 Rustic Iron Pull 96mm. 2987-1RI-C 4-3/8 1/2 1-3/16 9/16 M4 D

14 Rustic Iron Knob 2978-1RI-C 1-1/8 1-3/8 1-1/16 M4 D

15 Rustic Iron Knob 2984-1RI-C 1-1/16 1-3/16 15/16 M4 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Vintage Nickel Pull 96mm. 9213-1VTN-P 4-1/16 13/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

2 Vintage Nickel Pull 160mm. 9216-1VTN-P 6-5/8 13/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

3 Vintage Nickel Knob 9219-1VTN-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 B

4 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9214-1BPN-P 4-1/16 13/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

5 Brushed Nickel Pull 160mm. 9217-1BPN-P 6-5/8 13/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

6 Brushed Nickel Knob 9220-1BPN-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 B

7 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 9212-10VB-P 4-1/16 13/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

8 Verona Bronze Pull 160mm. 9215-10VB-P 6-5/8 13/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 D

9 Verona Bronze Knob 9218-10VB-P 1-1/8 1-1/8 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 B

OAK PARK
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Rustic Nickel Pull 96mm. 7110-1RN-C 5-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 1 M4 D

2 Rustic Nickel Pull 128mm. 7105-1RN-C 7 7/8 1-3/16 1-3/16 M4 E

3 Rustic Nickel Knob 7115-1RN-C 1 1-5/16 1/2 M4 D

4 Rustic Black Nickel Pull 96mm. 7113-1RBN-C 5-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 1 M4 E

5 Rustic Black Nickel Pull 128mm. 7108-1RBN-C 7 7/8 1-3/16 1-3/16 M4 E

6 Rustic Black Nickel Knob 7118-1RBN-C 1 1-5/16 1/2 M4 D

7 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 7109-1BPN-C 5-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 1 M4 E

8 Brushed Nickel Knob 7114-1BPN-C 1 1-5/16 1/2 M4 D

9 Rustic Copper Pull 96mm. 7112-1RC-C 5-3/8 3/4 1-1/16 1 M4 D

10 Rustic Copper Knob 7117-1RC-C 1 1-5/16 1/2 M4 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Polished Nickel Pull 3in. 9574-1014-P 3-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 C

2 Polished Nickel Pull 96mm. 9572-1014-P 4-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

3 Polished Nickel Pull 128mm. 9573-1014-P 6-1/4 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

4 Polished Nickel Knob 9575-1014-P 1-5/16 1 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 B

5 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 9488-10VB-P 3-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 C

6 Verona Bronze Pull 96mm. 9482-10VB-P 4-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

7 Verona Bronze Pull 128mm. 9485-10VB-P 6-1/4 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

8 Verona Bronze Knob 9491-10VB-P 1-5/16 1 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 B

9 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 9487-1BPN-P 3-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 C

10 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 9481-1BPN-P 4-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

11 Brushed Nickel Pull 128mm. 9484-1BPN-P 6-1/4 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

12 Brushed Nickel Knob 9490-1BPN-P 1-5/16 1 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 B

13 Brushed Tin Pull 3in. 9489-10BT-P 3-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 C

14 Brushed Tin Pull 96mm. 9483-10BT-P 4-11/16 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

15 Brushed Tin Pull 128mm. 9486-10BT-P 6-1/4 15/16 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 D

16 Brushed Tin Knob 9492-10BT-P 1-5/16 1 1-3/16 7/16 8-32 B

P
U

R
ITA

N
ARTISAN INSPIRED

PURITAN

BerensonHardware.com144 145



r

2

w

q

7

1
4

3

i

u

6

9

5

o

y

e

t

8
Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 

Code

1 Weathered Nickel Pull 96mm. 3045-1WN-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

2 Weathered Nickel Pull 128mm. 3042-1WN-P 5-7/16 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

3 Weathered Nickel Knob 3048-1WN-P 2-1/2 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

4 Weathered Nickel Knob 3051-1WN-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

5 Weathered Nickel Knob 3054-1WN-P 1 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 B

6 Weathered Nickel Knob 3057-1WN-P 15/16 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 A

7 Weathered Iron Pull 96mm. 3044-1LWI-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

8 Weathered Iron Pull 128mm. 3041-1LWI-P 5-7/16 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

9 Weathered Iron Knob 3047-1LWI-P 2-1/2 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

10 Weathered Iron Knob 3050-1LWI-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

11 Weathered Iron Knob 3053-1LWI-P 1 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 B

12 Weathered Iron Knob 3056-1LWI-P 15/16 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 A

13 Black Pull 96mm 3043-155-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

14 Black Pull 128mm 3040-155-P 5-7/16 3/8 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 C

15 Black Knob 3046-155-P 2-1/2 1/2 1-1/8 3/8 8-32 B

16 Black Knob 3049-155-P 1-3/16 1-3/16 1-1/4 3/8 8-32 B

17 Black Knob 3052-155-P 1 1-5/16 3/8 8-32 B

18 Black Knob 3055-155-P 15/16 1-1/4 9/16 8-32 A
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Rustic Copper Pull 96mm. 7123-1RC-C 4-11/16 1 1 3/8 M4 D

2 Rustic Copper Knob 7129-1RC-C 1 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

3 Rustic Nickel Pull 96mm. 7121-1RN-C 4-11/16 1 1 3/8 M4 D

4 Brushed Nickel Pull 96mm. 7119-1BPN-P 4-11/16 1 1 3/8 M4 D

5 Brushed Nickel Knob 7125-1BPN-C 1 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

6 Rustic Iron Pull 96mm. 7122-1RI-C 4-11/16 1 1 3/8 M4 D

7 Rustic Iron Knob 7128-1RI-C 1 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

8 Rustic Black Nickel Pull 96mm. 7124-1RBN-C 4-11/16 1 1 3/8 M4 E

9 Rustic Black Nickel Knob 7130-1RBN-C 1 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D

10 Rustic Brushed Brass Pull 96mm. 7120-1RAB-C 4-11/16 1 1 3/8 M4 E

11 Rustic Brushed Brass Knob 7126-1RAB-C 1 1-3/16 7/16 M4 D
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Finish Type CC Part No. Length Width Height Dia. Base Tap Price 
Code

1 Brushed Nickel Pull 3in. 8243-1BPN-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/8 7/16 8-32 C

2 Brushed Nickel Pull 6in. 8237-1BPN-P 7-13/16 9/16 1-11/16 5/8 8-32 E

3 Brushed Nickel Appliance Pull 18in. 8291-1BPN-P 19-13/16 7/8 2-5/16 7/8 10-24 E

4 Brushed Nickel Knob 8255-1BPN-P 1-1/16 32mm 9/16 8-32 C

5 Brushed Nickel Knob 8249-1BPN-P 1-5/16 38mm 11/16 8-32 D

6 Weathered Nickel Pull 3in. 8246-1WN-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/8 7/16 8-32 C

7 Weathered Nickel Pull 6in. 8240-1WN-P 7-13/16 9/16 1-11/16 5/8 8-32 E

8 Weathered Nickel Appliance Pull 18in. 8294-1WN-P 19-13/16 7/8 2-5/16 7/8 10-24 E

9 Weathered Nickel Knob 8258-1WN-P 1-1/16 32mm 9/16 8-32 C

10 Weathered Nickel Knob 8252-1WN-P 1-5/16 38mm 11/16 8-32 D

11 Verona Bronze Pull 3in. 8244-1VB-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/8 7/16 8-32 C

12 Verona Bronze Pull 6in. 8238-1VB-P 7-13/16 9/16 1-11/16 5/8 8-32 E

13 Verona Bronze Appliance Pull 18in. 8292-1VB-P 19-13/16 7/8 2-5/16 7/8 10-24 E

14 Verona Bronze Knob 8256-1VB-P 1-1/16 32mm 9/16 8-32 C

15 Verona Bronze Knob 8250-1VB-P 1-5/16 38mm 11/16 8-32 D

16 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 3in. 8245-1ORB-P 4-3/16 3/8 1-1/8 7/16 8-32 C

17 Oil Rubbed Bronze Pull 6in. 8239-1ORB-P 7-13/16 9/16 1-11/16 5/8 8-32 E

18 Oil Rubbed Bronze Appliance Pull 18in. 8293-1ORB-P 19-13/16 7/8 2-5/16 7/8 10-24 E

19 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 8257-1ORB-P 1-1/16 32mm 9/16 8-32 C

20 Oil Rubbed Bronze Knob 8251-1ORB-P 1-5/16 38mm 11/16 8-32 D

TOCCATA
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MERCHANDISING
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ASPIRE - PG 24 OASIS - PG 46

DESIGNERS' GROUP 10 - PG 28 SUBTLE SURGE - PG 20

DOMESTIC BLISS - PG 34 VALENCIA - PG 52

FORTÉ - PG 42

0292-7000-03-G 0293-7000-03-G

0280-7000-03-G 0478-7000-03-G

0380-7000-03-G 0225-7000-03-G

0241-7000-03-G

CONNECTIONS - PG 26 OPUS - PG 48

DIERDRA - PG 30 TEMPO - PG 50

EURO MODERNO - PG 38 VIRTUOSO - PG 54

MEADOW - PG 44

0275-7000-03-G 0253-7000-03-G

0322-7000-03-G 0377-7000-03-G

0364-7000-03-G 0365-7000-03-G

0370-7000-03-G BRAVO - PG 64 0270-7000-03-G CENTURY EDGE - PG 58 0479-7000-03-G
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ELEVATE - PG 66 ADAGIO - PG 100

LAURA - PG 72 ANDANTE | EURO TRADITIONS  
PG 104 & 112

SKYLINE - PG 80 HARMONY - PG 114

0369-7000-03-G 0205-7ORB-03-G

0323-7000-03-G 0360-7000-03-G

0291-7000-03-G 0313-7000-03-G

FLUIDIC - PG 70 AMERICAN CLASSICS - PG 102

METRO - PG 76 ECHO - PG 108

STUDIO - PG 86

HEARTHSTONE - PG 116

SWAGGER - PG 88

0314-7000-03-G 0214-7000-03-G

0274-7000-03-G 0295-7000-03-G

0371-7000-03-G

0277-7000-03-G

0378-7000-03-G HILLCREST - PG 120 0373-7000-03-G MAESTRO | EURO CLASSICA 
PG 122 & 110

0362-7000-03-G

STAINLESS STEEL - PG 84 0217-70SS-03-G
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PRELUDE - PG 124 OAK PARK - PG 140

TAILORED TRADITIONAL - PG 96 PURITAN - PG 144

VIBRATO - PG 130

ART NOUVEAU - PG 136

0211-7000-03-G 0294-7000-03-G

0477-7000-03-G 0315-7000-03-G

0204-70VB-03-G

0276-7000-03-G

PROVENCE - PG 126 OVERTURE | SONATA 
PG 142 & 148

VESTED INTEREST - PG 128

VILLAGE - PG 132

EURO RUSTICA - PG 138

0366-7000-03-G 0359-7000-03-G

0379-7000-03-G

0372-7000-03-G

0210-7000-03-G

TOCCATA - PG 150 0240-7000-03-G

RHAPSODY - PG 146 0361-7000-03-G

BerensonHardware.com156 157



0800-2BPN-P	 Pull	 50	 9
0801-20VB-P	 Pull	 51	 16
0802-2BPN-P	 Pull	 50	 10
0803-20VB-P	 Pull	 51	 17
0804-2BPN-P	 Pull	 50	 11
0805-20VB-P	 Pull	 51	 18
0806-2BPN-P	 Pull	 50	 12
0807-20VB-P	 Pull	 51	 19
0808-2BPN-P	 Pull	 50	 13
0809-20VB-P	 Pull	 51	 20
0810-2BPN-P	 Pull	 50	 14
0811-20VB-P	 Pull	 51	 21
1051- 4ALU-B	 Pull	 65	 17
1052- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 64	 1
1053- 4026-P	 Pull	 64	 9
1055 - 40VB-P	 Pull	 64	 5
1056- 4055 -P	 Pull	 65	 13
1057- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 64	 2
1058- 4026-P	 Pull	 64	 10
1059- 40VB-P	 Pull	 64	 6
1060- 4055 -P	 Pull	 65	 14
1061- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 64	 3
1062- 4026-P	 Pull	 64	 11
1063- 40VB-P	 Pull	 64	 7
1064- 4055 -P	 Pull	 65	 15
1065- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 65	 4
1066- 4026-P	 Pull	 64	 12
1067- 40VB-P	 Pull	 64	 8
1068- 4055 -P	 Pull	 65	 16
1120-1026-P	 Pull	 80	 14
1121-1SLT-P	 Pull	 80	 1
1122-1SLT-P	 Pull	 80	 2
1123-1SLT-P	 Pull	 80	 3
1124-1SLT-P	 Pull	 80	 4
1125 -1SLT-P	 Knob	 80	 5
1126-2BPN-P	 Pull	 51	 *NP
1127-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1128-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1129-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1130-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1131-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1132-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1133-2BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 51	 *NP
1200-1BPN-P	 Knob	 60	 12
1201-10VB-P	 Knob	 61	 6
1202-1026-P	 Knob	 58 	 12
1203-1055 -P	 Knob	 60	 18
1204-1MDB-P	 Knob	 59	 6
1205 -1VTN-P	 Knob	 58	 18
1206-1BPN-P	 Pull	 60	 7
1207-10VB-P	 Pull	 61	 1
1208-1026-P	 Pull	 58	 7
1209-1055 -P	 Pull	 60	 13
1210-1MDB-P	 Pull	 59	 1
1211-1VTN-P	 Pull	 58	 13
1212-1BPN-P	 Pull	 60	 8
1213-10VB-P	 Pull	 61	 2

COLLECTION NAME	 PAGE

Adagio	 100

Alto	 62

American Classics	 102

Andante	 104

Art Nouveau	 136

Aspire	 24

Bravo	 64

Connections	 26 

Century Edge	 58-61

Designers' Group 10	 28

Dierdra	 30-33

Domestic Bliss	 34-37

Echo	 108

Elevate	 66

Euro Classica	 110

Euro Moderno	 38

Euro Retro	 40

Euro Rustica 	 138

Euro Traditions	 112

Euroline	 68

Fluidic	 70

Forté	     42

Harmony	       114

Hearthstone	 116-119

Hillcrest	 120

Latches	 106

Laura	 72-75  

PART NO. 	 TYPE	 PAGE	 POSITION PART NO. 	 TYPE	 PAGE	 POSITION

1214-1026-P	 Pull	 58	 8
1215 -1055 -P	 Pull	 60	 14
1216-1MDB-P	 Pull	 59	 2
1217-1VTN-P	 Pull	 58	 14
1218-1BPN-P	 Pull	 60	 9
1219-10VB-P	 Pull	 61	 3
1220-1026-P	 Pull	 58	 9
1221-1055 -P	 Pull	 60	 15
1222-1MDB-P	 Pull	 59	 3
1223-1VTN-P	 Pull	 58	 15
1224-1BPN-P	 Pull	 60	 10
1225-10VB-P	 Pull	 61	 4
1226-1026-P	 Pull	 58	 10
1227-1055 -P	 Pull	 60	 16
1228-1MDB-P	 Pull	 59	 4
1229-1VTN-P	 Pull	 58	 16
1230-1BPN-P	 Pull	 60	 11
1231-10VB-P	 Pull	 61	 5
1232-1026-P	 Pull	 58	 11
1233-1055 -P	 Pull	 60	 17
1234-1MDB-P	 Pull	 59	 5
1235 -1VTN-P	 Pull	 58	 17
1236-1BPN-P	 Knob	 21	 6
1237-10VB-P	 Knob	 20	 18
1238-1014-P	 Knob	 23	 6
1239-1055 -P	 Knob	 22	 18
1240-1MDB-P	 Knob	 20	 12
1241-1VTN-P	 Knob	 22	 12
1242-1BPN-P	 Pull	 21	 1
1243-10VB-P	 Pull	 20	 13
1244-1014-P	 Pull	 23	 1
1245 -1055 -P	 Pull	 22	 13
1246-1MDB-P	 Pull	 20	 7
1247-1VTN-P	 Pull	 22	 7
1248-1BPN-P	 Pull	 21	 2
1249-10VB-P	 Pull	 20	 14
1250-1014-P	 Pull	 23	 2
1251-1055 -P	 Pull	 22	 14
1252-1MDB-P	 Pull	 20	 8
1253-1VTN-P	 Pull	 22	 8
1254-1BPN-P	 Pull	 21	 3
1255 -10VB-P	 Pull	 20	 15
1256-1014-P	 Pull	 23	 3
1257-1055 -P	 Pull	 22	 15
1258-1MDB-P	 Pull	 20	 9
1259-1VTN-P	 Pull	 22	 9
1260-1BPN-P	 Pull	 21	 4
1261-10VB-P	 Pull	 20	 16
1262-1014-P	 Pull	 23	 4
1263-1055 -P	 Pull	 22	 16
1264-1MDB-P	 Pull	 20	 10
1265-1VTN-P	 Pull	 22	 10
1266-1BPN-P	 Pull	 21	 5
1267-10VB-P	 Pull	 20	 17
1268-1014-P	 Pull	 23	 5
1269-1055 -P	 Pull	 22	 17
1270-1MDB-P	 Pull	 20	 11

INDEX
IN

D
E

X

COLLECTION NAME	 PAGE

Maestro	 122

Meadow	 44

Metro	 76-79

Oak Park	 140

Oasis	 46  

Opus	 48

Overture	 142

Prelude	 124

Provence	 126

Puritan	 144

Rhapsody	 146

Skyline	 80-83

Sonata	 148

Stainless Steel	 84

Studio	 86 

Subtle Surge	 20-23

Swagger	 88-91 

Tailored Traditional	 96-99

Tempo	 50

Toccata	    150

Valencia	 52

Vested Interest	 128

Vibrato	 130

Village	 132

Virtuoso	 54

Zurich	 92

*Note NP = Not Pictured

158 159



2032-10VB-P	 Appliance Pull	 24	 19
2033-10VB-P	 Knob	 24	 20
2034-10VB-P	 Appliance Pull	 116	 13
2035-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 117	 6
2036-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 6
2037-1WVB-P	 Appliance Pull	 118	 13
2038-1055 -P	 Appliance Pull	 119	 6
2039-10VB-P	 Pull	 116	 10
2040-1BPN-P	 Pull	 117	 3
2041-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 3
2042-1WVB-P	 Pull	 118	 10
2043-1055 -P	 Pull	 119	 3
2044-10VB-P	 Pull	 116	 11
2045-1BPN-P	 Pull	 117	 4
2046-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 5
2047-1WVB-P	 Pull	 118	 11
2048-1055 -P	 Pull	 119	 4
2049-1BPN-P	 Pull	 120	 1
2055 -1FE-P	 Knob	 103	 18
2068-10VB-P	 Pull	 121	 5
2069-1BPN-P	 Pull	 120	 2
2070-10VB-P	 Pull	 121	 6
2071-1BPN-P	 Pull	 120	 3
2072-10VB-P	 Pull	 121	 7
2073-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 120	 4
2074-10VB-P	 Appliance Pull	 121	 8
2075 -1BPN-P	 Pull	 132	 1
2076-10VB-P	 Pull	 133	 6
2077-1BPN-P	 Pull	 132	 2
2078-10VB-P	 Pull	 133	 7
2079-1BPN-P	 Pull	 132	 3
2080-10VB-P	 Pull	 133	 8
2081-1BPN-P	 Pull	 132	 4
2082-10VB-P	 Pull	 133	 9
2083-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 132	 5
2084-10VB-P	 Appliance Pull	 133	 10
2085- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 66	 1
2086- 40VB-P	 Pull	 67	 7
2087- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 66	 2
2088- 40VB-P	 Pull	 67	 8
2089- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 66	 3
2090- 40VB-P	 Pull	 67	 9
2091- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 66	 4
2092- 40VB-P	 Pull	 67	 10
2093- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 66	 5
2094- 40VB-P	 Pull	 67	 11
2095- 4BPN-P	 Knob	 66	 6
2096- 40VB-P	 Knob	 67	 12
2097- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 45	 1
2098- 40VB-P	 Pull	 44	 7
2099- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 45	 2
2303- 40VB-P	 Pull	 44	 8
2304- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 45	 3
2305 - 40VB-P	 Pull	 44	 9
2306- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 45	 4
2307- 40VB-P	 Pull	 44	 10
2308- 4BPN-P	 Pull	 45	 5

2309- 40VB-P	 Pull	 44	 11
2310-1BPN-P	 Knob	 45	 6
2311-10VB-P	 Knob	 44	 12
2312-1BPN-P	 Pull	 88	 1
2313-1026-P	 Pull	 90	 1
2314-1098-P	 Pull	 91	 6
2315 -1BPN-P	 Pull	 88	 2
2316-1026-P	 Pull	 90	 2
2317-1098-P	 Pull	 91	 7
2318-1BPN-P	 Pull	 88	 3
2319-1026-P	 Pull	 90	 3
2320-1098-P	 Pull	 91	 8
2321-1BPN-P	 Pull	 88	 4
2322-1026-P	 Pull	 90	 4
2323-1098-P	 Pull	 91	 9
2324-1BPN-P	 Knob	 88	 5
2325 -1026-P	 Knob	 90	 5
2326-1098-P	 Knob	 91	 10
2327-1BPN-P	 Pull	 128	 1
2328-10VB-P	 Pull	 128	 7
2329-1BPN-P	 Pull	 128	 2
2330-10VB-P	 Pull	 128	 8
2331-1BPN-P	 Pull	 128	 3
2332-10VB-P	 Pull	 128	 9
2333-1BPN-P	 Pull	 128	 4
2334-10VB-P	 Pull	 128	 10
2335-1BPN-P	 Pull	 128	 5
2336-10VB-P	 Pull	 128	 11
2337-1BPN-P	 Knob	 128	 6
2338-10VB-P	 Knob	 128	 12
2339-1BPN-P	 Pull	 34	 1
2340-10VB-P	 Pull	 37	 7
2341-1014-P	 Pull	 36	 1
2342-1MDB-P	 Pull	 21	 7
2343-1BPN-P	 Pull	 34	 2
2344-10VB-P	 Pull	 37	 8
2346-1014-P	 Pull	 36	 2
2347-1MDB-P	 Pull	 35	 8
2348-1BPN-P	 Pull	 34	 3
2349-10VB-P	 Pull	 37	 9
2350-1014-P	 Pull	 36	 3
2351-1MDB-P	 Pull	 35	 9
2352-1BPN-P	 Pull	 34	 4
2353-10VB-P	 Pull	 37	 10
2354-1014-P	 Pull	 36	 4
2355 -1MDB-P	 Pull	 35	 10
2356-1BPN-P	 Pull	 34	 5
2357-10VB-P	 Pull	 37	 11
2358-1014-P	 Pull	 36	 5
2359-1MDB-P	 Pull	 35	 11
2360-1BPN-P	 Knob	 34	 6
2361-10VB-P	 Knob	 37	 12
2362-1014-P	 Knob	 36	 6
2363-1MDB-P	 Knob	 35	 12
2364-1MDB-P	 Pull	 89	 6
2365 -1MDB-P	 Pull	 89	 7
2366-1MDB-P	 Pull	 89	 8

2367-1MDB-P	 Pull	 89	 9
2368-1MDB-P	 Knob	 89	 10
2369-1VTN-P	 Pull	 129	 13
2370-1VTN-P	 Pull	 129	 14
2371-1VTN-P	 Pull	 129	 15
2372-1VTN-P	 Pull	 129	 16
2373-1VTN-P	 Pull	 129	 17
2374-1VTN-P	 Knob	 129	 18
2920-1BPN-P	 Knob	 112	 8
2921-1BBN-P	 Knob	 113	 12
2923-1BAC-P	 Knob	 112	 6
2924-1BAP-P	 Knob	 112	 4
2927-155 -P	 Knob	 113	 10
2928-1FE-P	 Knob	 112	 2
2930-1BPN-P	 Pull	 112	 7
2931-1BBN-P	 Pull	 113	 11
2933-1BAC-P	 Pull	 112	 5
2934-1BAP-P	 Pull	 112	 3
2937-155 -P	 Pull	 113	 9
2938-1FE-P	 Pull	 112	 1
2940-1TN-C	 Pull	 40	 4
2942-1DAB-C	 Pull	 40	 1
2943-1BPN-C	 Pull	 41	 7
2949-1TN-C	 Cup Pull	 40	 3
2953-1BPN-C	 Cup Pull	 41	 6
2954-1TN-C	 Knob	 40	 5
2957-1DAB-C	 Knob	 40	 2
2959-1ALU-C	 Pull	 69	 9
2960-1BPN-C	 Pull	 69	 5
2961-126-C	 Pull	 69	 3
2962-1BPN-C	 Pull	 69	 7
2963-1ALU-C	 Pull	 68	 10
2964-1BPN-C	 Pull	 68	 6
2965 -126-C	 Pull	 68	 2
2966-1ALU-C	 Pull	 68	 12
2967-1BPN-C	 Pull	 68	 8
2970-126-C	 Pull	 69	 1
2971-1ALU-C	 Pull	 68	 11
2972-126-C	 Pull	 68	 4
2973-1RN-C	 Cup Pull	 138	 1
2974-1RC-C	 Cup Pull	 138	 6
2975 -1RI-C	 Cup Pull	 139	 11
2976-1RN-C	 Knob	 138	 4
2977-1RC-C	 Knob	 138	 9
2978-1RI-C	 Knob	 139	 14
2979-1RN-C	 Pull	 138	 2
2980-1RC-C	 Pull	 138	 7
2981-1RI-C	 Pull	 139	 12
2982-1RN-C	 Knob	 138	 5
2983-1RC-C	 Knob	 138	 10
2984-1RI-C	 Knob	 139	 15
2985-1RN-C	 Pull	 138	 3
2986-1RC-C	 Pull	 138	 8
2987-1RI-C	 Pull	 139	 13
3008-1DBZ-P	 Pull	 104	 3
3009-1DBZ-P	 Cup Pull	 104	 1
3011-1AP-P	 Pull	 105	 7

PART NO. 	 TYPE	 PAGE	 POSITION PART NO. 	 TYPE	 PAGE	 POSITION PART NO. 	 TYPE	 PAGE	 POSITION PART NO. 	 TYPE	 PAGE	 POSITION

1271-1VTN-P	 Pull	 22	 11
1272-1BPN-P	 Knob	 96	 12
1273-10VB-P	 Knob	 97	 6
1274-1014-P	 Knob	 98	 12
1275-1055 -P	 Knob	 96	 18
1276-1MDB-P	 Knob	 98	 18
1277-1VTN-P	 Knob	 99	 6
1278-1BPN-P	 Pull	 96	 7
1279-10VB-P	 Pull	 97	 1
1280-1014-P	 Pull	 98	 7
1281-1055 -P	 Pull	 96	 13
1282-1MDB-P	 Pull	 98	 13
1283-1VTN-P	 Pull	 99	 1
1284-1BPN-P	 Pull	 96	 8
1285 -10VB-P	 Pull	 97	 2
1286-1014-P	 Pull	 98	 8
1287-1055 -P	 Pull	 96	 14
1288-1MDB-P	 Pull	 98	 14
1289-1VTN-P	 Pull	 99	 2
1290-1BPN-P	 Pull	 96	 9
1291-10VB-P	 Pull	 97	 3
1292-1014-P	 Pull	 98	 9
1293-1055 -P	 Pull	 96	 15
1294-1MDB-P	 Pull	 98	 15
1295-1VTN-P	 Pull	 99	 3
1296-1BPN-P	 Pull	 96	 10
1297-10VB-P	 Pull	 97	 4
1298-1014-P	 Pull	 98	 10
1299-1055 -P	 Pull	 96	 16
1300-1MDB-P	 Pull	 98	 16
1301-1VTN-P	 Pull	 99	 4
1302-1BPN-P	 Pull	 96	 11
1303-10VB-P	 Pull	 97	 5
1304-1014-P	 Pull	 98	 11
1305-1055 -P	 Pull	 96	 17
1306-1MDB-P	 Pull	 98	 17
1307-1VTN-P	 Pull	 99	 5
2012-2026-P	 Pull	 50	 1
2013-2026-P	 Pull	 50	 2
2014-2026-P	 Pull	 51	 3
2015 -2026-P	 Pull	 50	 5
2016-2026-P	 Pull	 50	 6
2017-2026-P	 Pull	 50	 7
2018-20VB-P	 Knob	 51	 22
2019-2026-P	 Knob	 50	 8
2020-2BPN-P	 Knob	 50	 15
2021-90SS-P	 Pull	 87	 1
2022-90SS-P	 Pull	 87	 2
2023-90SS-P	 Pull	 87	 3
2024-90SS-P	 Pull	 86	 4
2025 -90SS-P	 Pull	 86	 5
2026-90SS-P	 Pull	 86	 6
2027-90SS-P	 Pull	 86	 7
2028-2026-P	 Pull	 50	 4
2029-10VB-P	 Pull	 24	 16
2030-10VB-P	 Pull	 24	 17
2031-10VB-P	 Pull	 24	 18
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4081-10VB-P	 Knob	 116	 14
4083-1BPN-P	 Knob	 117	 7
4084-1026-P	 Pull	 72	 6
4085 -1WVB-P	 Knob	 118	 14
4086-1055 -P	 Knob	 119	 7
4087-1026-P	 Pull	 72	 7
4088-1BPN-P	 Knob	 74	 5
4090-1026-P	 Knob	 72	 10
4103- 4BPN-P	 Knob	 63	 8
4104- 40VB-P	 Knob	 62	 4
4106- 4055 -P	 Knob	 63	 14
4107-1014-P	 Pull	 30	 9
4108-1BPN-P	 Pull	 78	 7
4109-1026-P	 Pull	 76	 13
4110-1014-P	 Knob	 30	 12
4111-1055 -P	 Pull	 79	 1
4113-1BPN-P	 Pull	 78	 8
4114-1026-P	 Pull	 76	 14
4116-1055 -P	 Pull	 79	 2
4118-1BPN-P	 Pull	 78	 9
4119-1026-P	 Pull	 76	 15
4121-1055 -P	 Pull	 79	 3
4122-1BPN-P	 Knob	 78	 12
4124-1026-P	 Knob	 76	 18
4126-1055 -P	 Knob	 79	 6
4130-1VTN-P	 Pull	 26	 2
4131-1055 -P	 Pull	 27	 10
4132-10VB-P	 Pull	 26	 6
4134-10VB-P	 Pull	 137	 5
4135 -1VTN-P	 Pull	 136	 1
4136- 4026-P	 Knob	 62	 11
4137-2055 -P	 Pull	 63	 13
4138-2026-P	 Pull	 62	 10
4139-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 1
4140-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 2
4141-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 4
4142-1014-P	 Knob	 28	 7
4143-1014-P	 Knob	 28	 17
4144-1014-P	 Pull	 29	 16
4145-1014-P	 Knob	 28	 11
4146-1014-P	 Cup Pull	 28	 10
4147-1014-P	 Pull	 29	 13
4148-1014-P	 Pull	 29	 12
4149-1014-P	 Appliance Pull	 29	 14
4150-1014-P	 Knob	 29	 15
4152-1014-P	 Knob	 29	 9
4153-1014-P	 Pull	 28	 8
5148-14-P	 Latch	 28	 18
5148-14-P	 Latch	 107	 1
5149-VB-P	 Latch	 130	 10
5149-VB-P	 Latch	 107	 2
5150-BPN-P	 Latch	 107	 3
6030-3SC-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6031-3SC-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6032-3SC-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6033-3SC-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6040-326-P	 Pull	 93	 4

6043-326-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6052-303-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6130-2SC-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6131-2SC-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6132-2SC-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6133-2SC-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6134- 4SAL-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6135 - 4SAL-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6136- 4SAL-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6137- 4SAL-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6140-226-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6141-226-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6142-226-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6143-226-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6150-203-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6151-203-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6152-203-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6153-203-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6154-30AB-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6155 -30AB-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6156-30AB-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6160-2SB-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6161-2SB-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6162-2SB-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6163-2SB-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6170-20VB-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6171-20VB-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6172-20VB-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6173-20VB-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6180-2ORB-P	 Pull	 93	 4
6181-2ORB-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6182-2ORB-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6183-2ORB-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6240-2BPN-P	 Pull	 93	 1
6242-2BPN-P	 Pull	 93	 2
6244-2BPN-P	 Pull	 93	 3
6246-2BPN-P	 Pull	 93	 4
7001-1BPN-P	 Pull	 53	 9
7002-126-C	 Pull 	 52	 4
7004-1BBZ-C	 Pull	 53	 14
7006-1BPN-P	 Knob	 53	 13
7007-126-C	 Knob	 52	 8
7009-1BBZ-C	 Knob	 53	 16
7011-1BPN-C	 Knob	 53	 11
7011-1BPN-C	 Knob	 41	 8
7012-126-C	 Knob	 52	 6
7012-126-C	 Knob	 41	 9
7014-1BBZ-C	 Knob	 53	 15
7016-1BPN-P	 Pull	 53	 10
7017-126-C	 Pull	 52	 5
7018-155 -C	 Pull	 52	 1
7021-1BPN-P	 Knob	 53	 12
7022-126-C	 Knob	 52	 7
7023-155 -C	 Knob	 52	 3
7067-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 7
7068-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 1
7069-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 2

7070-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 3
7071-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 4
7072-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 5
7073-9SS-C	 Pull	 84	 6
7074-9SS-C	 Pull	 85	 8
7075 -9SS-C	 Pull	 85	 9
7076-9SS-C	 Pull	 85	 10
7077-9SS-C	 Pull	 85	 11
7078-9SS-C	 Knob	 84	 12
7079-9SS-C	 Knob	 84	 13
7081-1BPN-P	 Pull	 110	 1
7082-1BT-P	 Pull	 111	 7
7084-1BPN-C	 Pull	 110	 2
7085 -1BT-P	 Pull	 111	 8
7087-1BPN-P	 Knob	 110	 3
7090-1BPN-C	 Knob	 110	 4
7093-1BPN-P	 Knob	 110	 5
7094-1BT-P	 Knob	 111	 9
7096-1BPN-P	 Knob	 110	 6
7105 -1RN-C	 Pull	 143	 2
7108-1RBN-C	 Pull	 142	 5
7109-1BPN-C	 Pull	 142	 7
7110-1RN-C	 Pull	 143	 1
7112-1RC-C	 Pull	 143	 9
7113-1RBN-C	 Pull	 142	 4
7114-1BPN-C	 Knob	 142	 8
7115 -1RN-C	 Knob	 143	 3
7117-1RC-C	 Knob	 143	 10
7118-1RBN-C	 Knob	 142	 6
7119-1BPN-P	 Pull	 148	 4
7120-1RAB-C	 Pull	 149	 10
7121-1RN-C	 Pull	 148	 3
7122-1RI-C	 Pull	 149	 6
7123-1RC-C	 Pull	 148	 1
7124-1RBN-C	 Pull	 149	 8
7125 -1BPN-C	 Knob	 148	 5
7126-1RAB-C	 Knob	 149	 11
7128-1RI-C	 Knob	 148	 7
7129-1RC-C	 Knob	 148	 2
7130-1RBN-C	 Knob	 149	 9
7131-1015 -C	 Pull	 54	 9
7132-10RT-C	 Pull	 55	 1
7133-1010-C	 Pull	 55	 13
7134-10VB-P	 Pull	 54	 5
7135 -1015 -C	 Pull	 54	 10
7136-10RT-C	 Pull	 54	 2
7137-1010-C	 Pull	 55	 14
7138-10VB-P	 Pull	 54	 6
7139-1015 -C	 Knob	 54	 11
7140-10RT-C	 Knob	 54	 3
7141-1010-C	 Knob	 55	 15
7142-10VB-P	 Knob	 54	 7
7143-1015 -C	 Knob	 54	 12
7144-10RT-C	 Knob	 55	 4
7145 -1010-C	 Knob	 55	 16
7146-10VB-P	 Knob	 54	 8
7147-1015 -C	 Pull	 48	 5
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3012-1AP-P	 Cup Pull	 105	 5
3014-1BPN-P	 Pull	 104	 10
3040-155 -P	 Pull	 147	 14
3041-1LWI-P	 Pull	 146	 8
3042-1WN-P	 Pull	 146	 2
3043-155 -P	 Pull	 147	 13
3044-1LWI-P	 Pull	 146	 7
3045 -1WN-P	 Pull	 146	 1
3046-155 -P	 Knob	 147	 15
3047-1LWI-P	 Knob	 146	 9
3048-1WN-P	 Knob	 146	 3
3049-155 -P	 Knob	 147	 16
3050-1LWI-P	 Knob	 146	 10
3051-1WN-P	 Knob	 146	 4
3052-155 -P	 Knob	 147	 17
3053-1LWI-P	 Knob	 146	 11
3054-1WN-P	 Knob	 146	 5
3055 -155 -P	 Knob	 147	 18
3056-1LWI-P	 Knob	 146	 12
3057-1WN-P	 Knob	 146	 6
4001-1VTN-P	 Pull	 26	 1
4002-1055 -P	 Pull	 27	 9
4003-10VB-P	 Pull	 26	 5
4004-1VTN-P	 Pull	 27	 3
4005 -1055 -P	 Pull	 27	 11
4006-10VB-P	 Pull	 26	 7
4007-1VTN-P	 Knob	 26	 4
4008-1055 -P	 Knob	 27	 12
4009-10VB-P	 Knob	 26	 8
4011-10VB-P	 Pull	 137	 6
4012-1VTN-P	 Pull	 136	 2
4014-10VB-P	 Pull	 137	 7
4015 -1VTN-P	 Pull	 136	 3
4017-10VB-P	 Knob	 137	 8
4018-1VTN-P	 Knob	 136	 4
4056-1BPN-P	 Pull	 32	 9
4057-10VB-P	 Pull	 33	 1
4058-10WN-P	 Pull	 32	 5
4060-1ORB-P	 Pull	 30	 5
4061-1BPN-P	 Knob	 32	 12
4062-10VB-P	 Knob	 33	 4
4063-10VB-P	 Pull	 116	 8
4064-1BPN-P	 Pull	 117	 1
4065 -10WN-P	 Knob	 32	 8
4067-1WVB-P	 Pull	 118	 8
4068-1055 -P	 Pull	 119	 1
4069-10VB-P	 Pull	 116	 9
4070-1BPN-P	 Pull	 117	 2
4071-1ORB-P	 Knob	 30	 8
4072-1BPN-P	 Pull	 74	 1
4073-1WVB-P	 Pull	 118	 9
4074-1055 -P	 Pull	 119	 2
4075 -10VB-P	 Pull	 116	 12
4076-1BPN-P	 Pull	 117	 5
4077-1BPN-P	 Pull	 74	 2
4079-1WVB-P	 Pull	 118	 12
4080-1055 -P	 Pull	 119	 5
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8293-1ORB-P	 Appliance Pull	 150	 18
8294-1WN-P	 Appliance Pull	 151	 8
8297-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 42	 3
8298-1VB-P	 Appliance Pull	 43	 13
8299-1ORB-P	 Appliance Pull	 42	 17
8300-1WN-P	 Appliance Pull	 43	 8
9079-1BPN-P	 Knob	 102	 14
9200-1BPN-P	 Pull	 82	 6
9201-1026-P	 Pull	 80	 11
9202-1055 -P	 Pull	 83	 1
9203-1BPN-P	 Pull	 82	 7
9204-1026-P	 Pull	 80	 12
9205-1055 -P	 Pull	 83	 2
9206-1BPN-P	 Pull	 82	 8
9207-1026-P	 Pull	 80	 13
9208-1055 -P	 Pull	 83	 3
9209-1BPN-P	 Knob	 82	 10
9210-1026-P	 Knob	 80	 15
9211-1055 -P	 Knob	 83	 5
9212-10VB-P	 Pull	 141	 7
9213-1VTN-P	 Pull	 140	 1
9214-1BPN-P	 Pull	 140	 4
9215 -10VB-P	 Pull	 141	 8
9216-1VTN-P	 Pull	 140	 2
9217-1BPN-P	 Pull	 140	 5
9218-10VB-P	 Knob	 141	 9
9219-1VTN-P	 Knob	 140	 3
9220-1BPN-P	 Knob	 140	 6
9221-1ORB-P	 Pull	 108	 4
9222-1BPN-P	 Pull	 109	 10
9223-10VB-P	 Pull	 109	 13
9224-1ORB-P	 Pull	 108	 5
9225 -1BPN-P	 Pull	 109	 11
9226-10VB-P	 Pull	 109	 14
9227-1ORB-P	 Knob	 108	 6
9228-1BPN-P	 Knob	 109	 12
9229-10VB-P	 Knob	 109	 15
9230-1026-P	 Pull	 24	 1
9231-1BPN-P	 Pull	 25	 6
9232-10BT-P	 Pull	 24	 11
9233-1026-P	 Pull	 25	 2
9234-1BPN-P	 Pull	 24	 7
9235 -10BT-P	 Pull	 24	 12
9236-1026-P	 Pull	 24	 3
9237-1BPN-P	 Pull	 25	 8
9238-10BT-P	 Pull	 25	 13
9239-1026-P	 Appliance Pull	 24	 4
9240-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 25	 9
9241-10BT-P	 Appliance Pull	 25	 14
9242-1026-P	 Knob	 25	 5
9243-1BPN-P	 Knob	 25	 10
9244-10BT-P	 Knob	 24	 15
9245-1ORB-P	 Pull	 46	 1
9246-1BPN-P	 Pull	 46	 5
9247-10BT-P	 Pull	 47	 9
9248-1ORB-P	 Pull	 46	 2
9249-1BPN-P	 Pull	 46	 6

9250-10BT-P	 Pull	 47	 10
9251-1ORB-P	 Pull	 46	 3
9252-1BPN-P	 Pull	 46	 7
9253-10BT-P	 Pull	 47	 11
9254-1ORB-P	 Knob	 46	 4
9255 -1BPN-P	 Knob	 46	 8
9256-10BT-P	 Knob	 47	 12
9257-1014-P	 Pull	 108	 7
9258-1014-P	 Pull	 108	 8
9259-1014-P	 Knob	 108	 9
9260-1055 -P	 Pull	 108	 1
9261-1055 -P	 Pull	 108	 2
9262-1055 -P	 Knob	 108	 3
9436-10WN-P	 Pull	 114	 1
9437-10VB-P	 Pull	 114	 11
9438-1BPN-P	 Pull	 114	 6
9439-1055 -P	 Pull	 70	 4
9440-1055 -P	 Pull	 70	 5
9441-1055 -P	 Knob	 70	 6
9442-10WN-P	 Pull	 115	 2
9443-10VB-P	 Pull	 114	 12
9444-1BPN-P	 Pull	 114	 7
9448-10WN-P	 Pull	 115	 3
9449-10VB-P	 Pull	 114	 13
9450-1BPN-P	 Pull	 114	 8
9454-10WN-P	 Pull	 114	 4
9455 -10VB-P	 Pull	 114	 14
9456-1BPN-P	 Pull	 114	 9
9460-10WN-P	 Knob	 115	 5
9461-10VB-P	 Knob	 114	 15
9462-1BPN-P	 Knob	 114	 10
9475-1026-P	 Pull	 70	 1
9476-1BPN-P	 Pull	 71	 7
9477-1026-P	 Pull	 71	 2
9478-1BPN-P	 Pull	 71	 8
9479-1026-P	 Knob	 70	 3
9480-1BPN-P	 Knob	 71	 9
9481-1BPN-P	 Pull	 145	 10
9482-10VB-P	 Pull	 144	 6
9483-10BT-P	 Pull	 145	 14
9484-1BPN-P	 Pull	 144	 11
9485-10VB-P	 Pull	 144	 7
9486-10BT-P	 Pull	 145	 15
9487-1BPN-P	 Pull	 145	 9
9488-10VB-P	 Pull	 144	 5
9489-10BT-P	 Pull	 145	 13
9490-1BPN-P	 Knob	 145	 12
9491-10VB-P	 Knob	 144	 8
9492-10BT-P	 Knob	 145	 16
9562-1BPN-P	 Pull	 32	 10
9564-1BPN-P	 Pull	 32	 11
9565-1ORB-P	 Pull	 30	 6
9566-1ORB-P	 Pull	 30	 7
9567-1014-P	 Pull	 30	 10
9568-1014-P	 Pull	 30	 11
9569-10VB-P	 Pull	 33	 2
9572-1014-P	 Pull	 144	 2

7148-10RT-C	 Pull	 49	 9
7149-1010-C	 Pull	 49	 13
7150-10VB-P	 Pull	 48	 1
7151-1015 -C	 Pull	 48	 6
7152-10RT-C	 Pull	 49	 10
7153-1010-C	 Pull	 49	 14
7154-10VB-P	 Pull	 48	 2
7155 -1015 -C	 Appliance Pull	 48	 7
7156-10RT-C	 Appliance Pull	 48	 11
7157-1010-C	 Appliance Pull	 49	 15
7158-10VB-C	 Appliance Pull	 48	 3
7170-1015 -C	 Knob	 48	 8
7171-10RT-C	 Knob	 49	 12
7172-1010-C	 Knob	 49	 16
7173-10VB-P	 Knob	 48	 4
7174-1015 -C	 Pull	 122	 7
7175 -10RT-C	 Pull	 123	 1
7176-1010-C	 Pull	 123	 10
7177-10VB-P	 Pull	 122	 4
7178-1015 -C	 Pull	 122	 8
7179-10RT-C	 Pull	 122	 2
7180-1010-C	 Pull	 123	 11
7181-10VB-P	 Pull	 122	 5
7182-1015 -C	 Knob	 122	 9
7183-10RT-C	 Knob	 123	 3
7184-1010-C	 Knob	 123	 12
7185-10VB-P	 Knob	 122	 6
7870-2ORB-P	 Bail Pull	 100	 7
7871-2ORB-P	 Knob	 100	 8
7872-2ORB-P	 Pull	 100	 6
7873-2ORB-P	 Knob	 100	 9
7874-1ORB-P	 Pull	 101	 2
7875 -1ORB-P	 Cup Pull	 101	 1
7876-1VB-P	 Cup Pull	 131	 2
7877-1ORB-P	 Knob	 101	 10
7878-1VB-P	 Knob	 131	 11
7879-1ORB-P	 Knob	 101	 11
7880-1ORB-P	 Pull	 100	 3
7881-1BPN-P	 Pull	 104	 11
7883-1VB-P	 Pull	 130	 8
7884-1BPN-P	 Cup Pull	 104	 9
7886-1VB-P	 Cup Pull	 130	 1
7888-1AP-P	 Pull	 105	 6
7889-1DBZ-P	 Pull	 104	 2
7890-1VB-P	 Pull	 130	 6
7891-1BPN-P	 Knob	 104	 12
7893-1AP-P	 Knob	 105	 8
7894-1DBZ-P	 Knob	 104	 4
7895 -1VB-P	 Knob	 130	 12
7896-1ORB-P	 Knob	 100	 12
7897-1VB-P	 Knob	 130	 13
7898-1VB-P	 Pull	 130	 3
7899-1VB-P	 Knob	 130	 14
7900-1VB-P	 Pull	 131	 4
7901-1VB-P	 Pull	 130	 5
7902-2VB-P	 Pull	 62	 3
7903-2VB-P	 Pull	 62	 2

7904-1VB-P	 Pull	 131	 9
7905 -1VB-P	 Pull	 131	 7
7906-1VB-P	 Knob	 131	 15
7907-1ORB-P	 Pull	 100	 4
7908-1ORB-P	 Knob	 100	 13
7909-1ORB-P	 Knob	 101	 14
7910-1ORB-P	 Pull	 100	 5
7920-2BPN-P	 Pull	 62	 5
7921-2BPN-P	 Pull	 63	 6
7922-2BPN-P	 Pull	 62	 7
7923-20VB-P	 Pull	 62	 1
7924-2026-P	 Pull	 62	 9
7925 -2055 -P	 Pull	 63	 12
8010-03-P	 Hook	 124	 3
8011-26 -P	 Hook	 124	 4
8012-BPN-P	 Hook	 124	 5
8013-WN-P	 Hook	 125	 6
8014-55 -P	 Hook	 125	 7
8015 -ORB-P	 Hook	 101	 15
8015-ORB-P	 Hook	 125	 8
8016-VB-P	 Hook	 130	 16
8016-VB-P	 Hook	 124	 1
8017-LWI-P	 Hook	 124	 2
8089-155 -P	 Knob	 52	 2
8237-1BPN-P	 Pull	 150	 2
8238-1VB-P	 Pull	 151	 12
8239-1ORB-P	 Pull	 150	 17
8240-1WN-P	 Pull	 151	 7
8243-1BPN-P	 Pull	 150	 1
8244-1VB-P	 Pull	 151	 11
8245-1ORB-P	 Pull	 150	 16
8246-1WN-P	 Pull	 151	 6
8249-1BPN-P	 Knob	 150	 5
8250-1VB-P	 Knob	 151	 15
8251-1ORB-P	 Knob	 150	 20
8252-1WN-P	 Knob	 151	 10
8255-1BPN-P	 Knob	 150	 4
8256-1VB-P	 Knob	 151	 14
8257-1ORB-P	 Knob	 150	 19
8258-1WN-P	 Knob	 151	 9
8267-1BPN-P	 Pull	 42	 2
8268-1VB-P	 Pull	 43	 12
8269-1ORB-P	 Pull	 42	 16
8270-1WN-P	 Pull	 43	 7
8273-1BPN-P	 Pull	 42	 1
8274-1VB-P	 Pull	 43	 11
8276-1WN-P	 Pull	 43	 6
8279-1BPN-P	 Knob	 42	 5
8280-1VB-P	 Knob	 43	 15
8281-1ORB-P	 Knob	 42	 19
8282-1WN-P	 Knob	 43	 10
8285-1BPN-P	 Knob	 42	 4
8286-1VB-P	 Knob	 43	 14
8287-1ORB-P	 Knob	 42	 18
8288-1WN-P	 Knob	 43	 9
8291-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 150	 3
8292-1VB-P	 Appliance Pull	 151	 13
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9573-1014-P	 Pull	 144	 3
9574-1014-P	 Pull	 144	 1
9575 -1014-P	 Knob	 144	 4
9576-1VTN-P	 Pull	 115	 16
9577-1VTN-P	 Pull	 115	 17
9578-1VTN-P	 Pull	 115	 18
9579-1VTN-P	 Pull	 115	 19
9580-1VTN-P	 Knob	 115	 20
9710-1BPN-P	 Cup Pull	 38	 4
9711-1BAC-P	 Cup Pull	 39	 10
9712-1BBN-P	 Cup Pull	 38	 1
9713-1BAB-P	 Cup Pull	 39	 7
9718-1BPN-P	 Pull	 38	 5
9719-1BAC-P	 Pull	 39	 11
9720-1BBN-P	 Pull	 38	 2
9721-1BAB-P	 Pull	 39	 8
9722-1BAC-P	 Knob	 39	 12
9723-1BBN-P	 Knob	 38	 3
9724-1BAB-P	 Knob	 38	 9
9805 -10VB-P	 Pull	 33	 3
9806-1VTN-P	 Pull	 31	 1
9807-1VTN-P	 Pull	 31	 2
9808-1VTN-P	 Pull	 31	 3
9809-1VTN-P	 Knob	 31	 4
9810-10WN-P	 Pull	 32	 6
9811-10WN-P	 Pull	 32	 7
9812-1BPN-P	 Pull	 74	 3
9813-1BPN-P	 Pull	 74	 4
9814-1MDB-P	 Pull	 73	 1
9815 -1MDB-P	 Pull	 73	 2
9816-1MDB-P	 Pull	 73	 3
9817-1MDB-P	 Pull	 73	 4
9818-1MDB-P	 Knob	 73	 5
9819-1026-P	 Pull	 72	 8
9820-1026-P	 Pull	 72	 9
9821-1VTN-P	 Pull	 75	 6
9822-1VTN-P	 Pull	 75	 7
9823-1VTN-P	 Pull	 75	 8
9824-1VTN-P	 Pull	 75	 9
9827-1VTN-P	 Knob	 75	 10
9828-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 78	 10
9856-326-P	 Pull	 93	 5
9857-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 78	 11
9858-1055 -P	 Appliance Pull	 79	 4
9859-1055 -P	 Appliance Pull	 79	 5
9885 -110-P	 Pull	 102	 6
9886-1BPN-P	 Pull	 102	 11
9887-1FE-P	 Pull	 103	 16
9888-1WN-P	 Pull	 102	 1
9889-1WC-P	 Pull	 103	 20
9890-110-P	 Cup Pull	 102	 7
9892-1FE-P	 Cup Pull	 103	 17
9893-1WC-P	 Cup Pull	 103	 21
9895-1WN-P	 Cup Pull	 102	 2
9896-1BPN-P	 Cup Pull	 102	 12
9897-1MDB-P	 Pull	 77	 7
9898-1MDB-P	 Pull	 77	 8

9899-1MDB-P	 Pull	 77	 9
9901-1MDB-P	 Appliance Pull	 77	 10
9902-1MDB-P	 Appliance Pull	 77	 11
9903-1MDB-P	 Knob	 77	 12
9904-1026-P	 Appliance Pull	 76	 16
9905-1026-P	 Appliance Pull	 76	 17
9906-1SLT-P	 Pull	 76	 1
9907-1SLT-P	 Pull	 76	 2
9908-1SLT-P	 Pull	 76	 3
9909-1SLT-P	 Appliance Pull	 76	 4
9913-1BPN-P	 Knob	 38	 6
9923-110-P	 Knob	 102	 8
9924-1BPN-P	 Knob	 102	 13
9925-1WC-P	 Knob	 103	 22
9927-1WN-P	 Knob	 102	 3
9933-110-P	 Knob	 102	 10
9934-1FE-P	 Knob	 103	 19
9935-1WC-P	 Knob	 103	 24
9936-1WN-P	 Knob	 102	 5
9937-1BPN-P	 Knob	 102	 15
9938-110-P	 Knob	 102	 9
9941-1WC-P	 Knob	 103	 23
9942-1WN-P	 Knob	 102	 4
9960-2AP-P	 Pull	 126	 1
9961-2AP-P	 Bail Pull	 126	 3
9962-2AP-P	 Bail Pull	 126	 4
9964-2AP-P	 Knob	 126	 5
9966-2AP-P	 Knob	 126	 6
9967-2AP-P	 Knob	 126	 7
9970-1SLT-P	 Appliance Pull	 76	 5
9971-1SLT-P	 Knob	 76	 6
9974-1BPN-P	 Appliance Pull	 82	 9
9975 -1055 -P	 Appliance Pull	 83	 4
9976-1MDB-P	 Pull	 81	 6
9977-1MDB-P	 Pull	 81	 7
9978-1MDB-P	 Appliance Pull	 81	 8
9980-255 -P	 Pull	 127	 8
9982-255 -P	 Bail Pull	 127	 10
9984-255 -P	 Knob	 127	 12
9986-255 -P	 Knob	 127	 13
9988-2AP-P	 Bail Pull	 126	 2
9989-255 -P	 Bail Pull	 127	 9
9991-255 -P	 Bail Pull	 127	 11
9993-1MDB-P	 Appliance Pull	 81	 9
9995 -1MDB-P	 Knob	 81	 10
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